
Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:45 PM  6/5/2024  Page 1

2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 11 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 161 5:11.13Eichbrecht, Elizabeth S

PCC-MI 152 5:23.51Yuk, Daniela

PCC-MI 143 5:28.08Pan, Amelia

PCC-MI 154 5:28.84Kennedy, Mina S

SST-MI 175 5:33.94Shaul, Sophia R

HVP-MI 126 5:34.31Gostlin, Claire S

LCSC-MI 167 5:41.70Foster, Joan M

NOVA-MI 158 5:46.58Zuska, Molly L

SAC-MI 139 5:47.16Setyabudhy, Victoria A

SLA-MI 1510 5:50.43Thompson, Annabelle E

NOVA-MI 1311 5:54.06Zuska, Heidi S

LCSC-MI 1712 5:58.16Coon, Josey M

PCC-MI 1313 5:59.81Huey, Audrey J

SLA-MI 1414 6:01.26Castron, Madi I

SST-MI 1215 6:03.40Ethridge, Sadie J

PCC-MI 1216 6:06.59Hernandez Ho, Sam W

LCSC-MI 1717 6:09.29Boehm, Charlotte E

SLA-MI 1518 6:12.02Bray, Pepper E

NOVA-MI 1219 6:15.37Massoglia, Riley J

MSC-MI 1620 6:16.09Wayne, Mary-Kate M

DRD-MI 1421 6:16.61Jakubowicz, Annette C

FISH-MI 1222 6:17.09Sutton, Abigail N

NOVA-MI 1223 6:23.08Vartanian, Vienna M

SLA-MI 1424 6:25.01Hall, Brooklynn H

HVP-MI 1225 6:28.01Maravolo, Madeline K

LCSC-MI 1426 6:28.51Hubbard, Bird R

LIFE-MI 1327 6:28.75Xu, Aria

PCC-MI 1228 6:31.33Garant, Charlotte G

PCC-MI 1329 6:31.70O'Neal, Ellie R

MSC-MI 1330 6:33.33Presley, Afton E

PCC-MI 1231 6:35.79Adelman, Cece

FISH-MI 1332 6:41.47Alfonso, Charleigh

MSC-MI 1333 6:52.32Hovatter, Avery R

PCC-MI 1334 7:02.94Pradeep, Praanjal

SAC-MI 1735 7:15.58Eroh, Izzy D

NOVA-MI 14--- DQMarriott, Brooke A

NOVA-MI 14--- NSTillman, Ella D

 
Event 2  Boys 11 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 161 4:52.84Hung, Kaden C

SAC-MI 132 5:12.72Eroh, Sam C

RS-MI 153 5:16.82Custer, Larson L

PCC-MI 184 5:16.99Hung, Laken T

SAC-MI 125 5:29.67Huo, Ryan

PCC-MI 176 5:31.42Shi, Daniel

PCC-MI 127 5:34.95Truman, Connor T

FISH-MI 128 5:36.64Yelizarov, Daniel

LIFE-MI 159 5:38.97Xu, Jonathon

SST-MI 1510 5:40.49May, Braylen R

LIFE-MI 2011 5:44.38May, Nolan A

FFYS-MI 1512 5:59.18Kulkarni, Arnav M

SST-MI 1513 6:00.62Oyemba, Jason D

PCC-MI 1414 6:06.56Guthrie, Quinn

NOVA-MI 1115 6:17.74Zuska, Kenny P

FISH-MI 1416 6:18.96Berkovich, Mark

PCC-MI 1317 6:32.11Sadowski, John A

LIFE-MI 1218 6:50.01Kim, Jun

SAC-MI 1319 6:52.21Karvola, Max E

SST-MI 14--- DQLi, Longhao T

PCC-MI 13--- DQSuggs, Colin

NOVA-MI 18--- NSGhazouani, Zin H

 
Event 3  Girls 12 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 111 5:12.14Herder, Ella A

PCC-MI 122 5:27.90Hernandez Ho, Sam W

DRD-MI 123 5:30.14Clair, Jessica A

NOVA-MI 114 5:30.65Tischler, Karson M

SST-MI 125 5:31.20Thornby, Olivia K

SST-MI 126 5:34.95Mayhew, Sawyer E

LCSC-MI 127 5:37.14Jolly, Lexie A

RS-MI 118 5:39.06Custer, Myah M

HVP-MI 109 5:40.18Lindsey, Brooke L

MSC-MI 1110 5:46.40Toth, Isabella K

PCC-MI 1211 5:46.70Earle, Lillian

SST-MI 1112 5:48.95Wickman, Sophia J

DCAC-MI 1013 5:53.25Saski, Annaliese C

NOVA-MI  914 5:54.83Behnke, Lainie M

FISH-MI 1115 5:55.82Minoletti, Merabella V

NOVA-MI  816 5:56.87Zuska, Josie G

DCAC-MI 1017 6:00.13Inniger, Mary R

RS-MI 1218 6:05.58Day, Olivia

PCC-MI 1119 6:06.99Morgan, Penny L

RS-MI 1220 6:07.78Lang, Grace N

MD-MI 1021 6:09.70Yeon, Leah S

PCC-MI 1222 6:13.64Kurtoglu, Ayla

GLT-MI 1223 6:15.44DeVleeschouwer, Mady I

PCC-MI  924 6:26.50Morgan, Elsie M

HVP-MI 1125 6:29.56Fenner, Mackenzie E

PCC-MI 1126 6:33.07Truman, Charlotte G

PCC-MI  927 6:36.10Buckler, Hazel B

PCC-MI  928 6:40.42Accad, Emily

PCC-MI 1029 6:41.59Barrett, Autumn

FISH-MI 1130 6:43.13Tracy, Evelyn R

PCC-MI 1131 6:45.63Carpenter, Gabrielle

PCC-MI 1032 6:49.54Sadowski, Erin N

PCC-MI 1033 6:56.55Garant, Amelia

PCC-MI 1134 6:58.41Ramos, Olive R

PCC-MI 1135 7:00.95Fidkowski, Margaret

LCSC-MI 1136 7:08.47Jolly, Claire R

NOVA-MI 12--- DFSMassoglia, Riley J

 
Event 4  Boys 12 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 121 5:03.36Truman, Connor T

FISH-MI 122 5:08.60Yelizarov, Daniel

FISH-MI 103 5:16.90Senakiewich, Ethan D

NOVA-MI 114 5:21.23Zuska, Kenny P
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 4  Boys 12 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 125 5:22.02Sayes, Paul C

FISH-MI 106 5:30.73Yonten, Mipham S

PCC-MI 117 5:34.85Mao, Ben B

PCC-MI 108 5:39.07Dedinsky, Landon

RS-MI 129 5:41.33Prifti, Orion

PCC-MI 1110 5:44.27O'Beirne, Grant H

PCC-MI 1211 5:48.71Frazer, Boden

PCC-MI 1012 6:01.57Northington, Eddie E

LIFE-MI 1213 6:05.73Kim, Jun

RS-MI  914 6:16.84Colar, Philip J

PCC-MI 1115 6:18.97Pradeep, Aaryan

RS-MI 1016 6:20.55Monroe, Liam

SAC-MI 1017 6:35.82Eroh, Eli C

PCC-MI  918 6:53.75Dedinsky, Logan R

PCC-MI 1119 6:55.19Pline, Nicholas

FISH-MI 1220 7:07.51Kondasani, Karti N

FISH-MI  921 7:08.63Pittman, Ethan J

LCSC-MI 1022 7:21.28Shah, Sid P

 
Event 5  Girls 13 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 161 4:23.79Eichbrecht, Elizabeth S

SST-MI 152 4:49.69Feyen, Harper A

PCC-MI 143 4:55.14Pan, Amelia

NOVA-MI 154 4:58.66Zuska, Molly L

SAC-MI 155 4:59.06Lyons, Joy E

NOVA-MI 156 5:00.06Weissman, Kylie J

NOVA-MI 137 5:02.05Walters-Ricketts, Elizabeth

SST-MI 158 5:02.07Lee, Suryn

SST-MI 169 5:02.60Ahrens, Macy J

NOVA-MI 1310 5:03.31Zuska, Heidi S

SLA-MI 1511 5:07.95Thompson, Annabelle E

MSC-MI 1412 5:08.14Gill, Evelyn L

PCC-MI 1613 5:08.92Janka, Raegan J

DCAC-MI 1314 5:10.33Inniger, Emily D

SLA-MI 1515 5:11.32Bray, Pepper E

SLA-MI 1416 5:13.39Castron, Madi I

SST-MI 1717 5:15.46Oyemba, Joann N

NOVA-MI 1518 5:17.19Behnke, Josie S

DRD-MI 1419 5:17.21Jakubowicz, Annette C

HVP-MI 1320 5:19.87Fenner, Madison E

DCAC-MI 1321 5:19.96Saski, Emmalyn E

FISH-MI 1322 5:23.58Margrif, Maya A

LIFE-MI 1323 5:26.35Gonzales, Ruby M

SLA-MI 1424 5:27.51Hall, Brooklynn H

FISH-MI 1325 5:33.16Luczak, Maddie R

LIFE-MI 1326 5:41.44Xu, Aria

LCSC-MI 1727 5:50.96Boehm, Charlotte E

LCSC-MI 1728 5:52.08Gillett, Hailey R

PCC-MI 1429 5:56.02Okuyucu, Perisu F

LCSC-MI 1430 5:58.68Hubbard, Bird R

PCC-MI 1331 6:00.86Fidkowski, Julia

PCC-MI 1332 6:03.48Gaddam, Niyati R

PCC-MI 1333 6:22.13Naggi, Melissa

PCC-MI 1334 6:22.43Rogerson, Fiona

PCC-MI 13--- DQStrutton, Ella

 
Event 6  Boys 13 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 161 4:24.69Hung, Kaden C

SST-MI 152 4:31.16Kline, Cam C

DCAC-MI 173 4:33.84Haidl, Jack L

PCC-MI 154 4:41.76Frisch, Adam

PCC-MI 165 4:43.83Chen, Anthony

SST-MI 166 4:44.46Gunnerson, Thomas K

LIFE-MI 157 4:51.80Xu, Jonathon

FISH-MI 138 4:52.71Chuang, Isaiah Q

SST-MI 179 4:52.75Sarment, Nathanyel I

FFYS-MI 1610 4:53.47Chisholm, John D

HVP-MI 1511 4:53.84Tennis, Zachary G

PCC-MI 1312 4:57.68Stubbs, Eli D

DCAC-MI 1313 4:58.51Smith, Ezra R

PCC-MI 1514 5:06.48Rogerson, Pete W

LCSC-MI 1515 5:08.26Meiselbach, James W

PCC-MI 1316 5:11.50Suggs, Colin

PCC-MI 1317 5:16.60Kennedy, Jake

FISH-MI 1418 5:17.23Berkovich, Mark

FISH-MI 1419 5:18.40Kondasani, Nanda

PCC-MI 1420 5:18.62Guthrie, Quinn

SST-MI 1321 5:24.40Jansma, Cooper R

LIFE-MI 20--- NSMay, Nolan A

 
Event 7  Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 121 2:41.96Gostlin, Claire S

SST-MI 122 2:50.97Ethridge, Sadie J

NOVA-MI 123 2:53.28Conkey, Alexis R

NOVA-MI 124 2:54.47Xu, Emily

NOVA-MI 115 2:55.50Herder, Ella A

NOVA-MI 116 2:57.97Hamzeh, Sera A

SST-MI 127 2:58.94Hamilton, Alexis K

FISH-MI 128 3:00.92Sutton, Abigail N

FFYS-MI 119 3:01.31Birmelin, Kinley R

DCAC-MI 1210 3:04.27Jahnke, Alice H

NOVA-MI 1111 3:04.68Tischler, Karson M

SST-MI 1212 3:04.89Thornby, Olivia K

NOVA-MI 1213 3:06.35Graff, Sloane E

SAC-MI 1214 3:06.72Wang, Michelle J

PCC-MI 1215 3:07.48Adelman, Cece

NOVA-MI 1116 3:09.56DeHondt, Kinley R

DCAC-MI 1017 3:10.63Saski, Annaliese C

NOVA-MI 1118 3:11.02Yakel, Kate E

RS-MI 1119 3:11.52Custer, Myah M

PCC-MI 1220 3:11.98Garant, Charlotte G

MD-MI 1021 3:13.85Yeon, Leah S

DCAC-MI 1022 3:14.49Inniger, Mary R

RS-MI 1223 3:16.38Lang, Grace N

PCC-MI 1124 3:16.92Morgan, Penny L

HVP-MI 1125 3:17.05Mayer, Corinne M

SST-MI 1226 3:17.50Mayhew, Sawyer E
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 7  Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Razors-MI 1127 3:18.74Alexander, Khloe B

PCC-MI 1228 3:19.18Anderson, Elaina

PCC-MI 1129 3:20.55Ferrise, Lola

PCC-MI 1230 3:20.68Kurtoglu, Ayla

HVP-MI 1031 3:23.19Lindsey, Brooke L

DRD-MI 1032 3:26.19Hawkins, Avery A

SAC-MI 1233 3:26.51Saiki, Akari K

PCC-MI 1234 3:27.95Buchler, Naomi

PCC-MI 1235 3:28.25Tran, Nhi

PCC-MI  936 3:29.74Morgan, Elsie M

PCC-MI  937 3:30.78Accad, Emily

LCSC-MI 1138 3:31.41Swasey, Melanie B

PCC-MI 1139 3:32.13Truman, Charlotte G

MSC-MI 1240 3:32.22Kovach, Jemma D

PCC-MI 1141 3:37.69Carpenter, Gabrielle

PCC-MI 1142 3:37.82Wu, Scarlett

NOVA-MI  843 3:41.20Hamzeh, Annabella J

PCC-MI 1044 3:41.22Sadowski, Erin N

PCC-MI 1145 3:42.16Ramos, Olive R

SLA-MI 1246 3:42.66Thenuwara, Kaylee J

PCC-MI 1047 3:46.38Barrett, Autumn

LCSC-MI 1048 3:46.85Jariett, Mathilde J

NOVA-MI 1049 3:49.91Marriott, Allie M

PCC-MI 1250 3:50.44Balcazar, Tamina

PCC-MI  951 3:50.60Chen, Michelle

NOVA-MI  952 3:52.10LeClair, Marley J

SAC-MI 1053 3:55.01EL Gamal, Salma

DASA-MI  854 4:02.32Jones, Kayla M

HVP-MI  955 4:32.42Hoffman, Nico S

Razors-MI 11--- DQGardner, Mariah

FFYS-MI 11--- NSSpaude, Juliana M

 
Event 8  Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 121 2:36.67Truman, Connor T

Razors-MI 122 2:45.80Kelly, Aidan

DRD-MI 113 2:55.77Lovasz, Tucker J

BAC-MI 124 2:57.83Lee, Joowan

FISH-MI 105 2:58.92Yonten, Mipham S

NOVA-MI 126 3:04.95Conkey, Trevor F

PCC-MI 117 3:05.60O'Beirne, Grant H

NOVA-MI 108 3:05.93Tinsley-Bradford, Ace D

RS-MI 129 3:06.90Prifti, Orion

FISH-MI 1110 3:08.42Munoz, Angel A

PCC-MI 1111 3:11.15Mao, Ben B

LIFE-MI 1212 3:13.17Kim, Jun

PCC-MI 1013 3:15.16Northington, Eddie E

SAC-MI 1114 3:17.64Santo, Colvin R

GLT-MI 1115 3:18.85Skowronski, Tommy M

RS-MI  916 3:21.11Colar, Philip J

SAC-MI 1117 3:25.66Rosales-Vizcarra, Andy A

DRD-MI 1218 3:27.50Dadabbo, Enzo N

HVP-MI 1219 3:27.63Schulze, Harper

RS-MI 1020 3:30.56Monroe, Liam

PCC-MI 1021 3:32.00Davis, Leo

RS-MI 1022 3:33.37McClure, Henry

BAC-MI 1123 3:34.52Lu, Nolan Q

PCC-MI 1124 3:34.58Pradeep, Aaryan

LIFE-MI 1225 3:36.14Kim, Jayden

FISH-MI 1126 3:37.91Oliphant, Lennox W

SST-MI 1127 3:39.10Gatermann, Zavien B

HVP-MI 1028 3:40.68Schulze, Hayden

SST-MI 1229 3:41.35Stovcsik, Joey W

RS-MI  930 3:44.38Monroe, Oliver

PCC-MI 1131 3:44.99Guthrie, Colin

SST-MI 1132 3:46.71Wang, Franklin S

PCC-MI  933 3:49.16Dedinsky, Logan R

PCC-MI 1134 3:49.21Pline, Nicholas

SAC-MI 1035 3:49.41Eroh, Eli C

LCSC-MI 11--- DQStephens, Jackson R

HVP-MI  9--- DQFondaw, Noah J

 
Event 9  Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 121 36.78Massoglia, Riley J

NOVA-MI 122 37.34Xu, Emily

PCC-MI 123 38.42Garant, Charlotte G

FISH-MI 124 38.45Sutton, Abigail N

SST-MI 125 38.62Hamilton, Alexis K

HVP-MI 126 39.37Maravolo, Madeline K

PCC-MI 127 40.07Anderson, Elaina

NOVA-MI 118 40.69Yakel, Kate E

RS-MI 119 41.00Custer, Myah M

PCC-MI 1210 41.07Hernandez Ho, Sam W

NOVA-MI 1211 41.18Graff, Sloane E

GLT-MI 1212 41.19Pincus, Alice R

SAC-MI 1213 41.28Wang, Michelle J

Razors-MI 1114 41.32Alexander, Khloe B

SAC-MI 1015 41.35Wang, Emma J

PCC-MI 1116 41.43Morgan, Penny L

DCAC-MI 1017 41.69Saski, Annaliese C

NOVA-MI 1118 41.79Tischler, Karson M

PCC-MI 1219 41.85Tran, Nhi

DCAC-MI 1220 42.04Jahnke, Alice H

PCC-MI 1221 42.05Kurtoglu, Ayla

HVP-MI 1022 42.40Lindsey, Brooke L

RS-MI 1223 42.43Lang, Grace N

NOVA-MI 1124 42.54DeHondt, Kinley R

RS-MI 1225 42.60Day, Olivia

SST-MI 10*26 42.66Manthei, Claire R

PCC-MI 11*26 42.66Ferrise, Lola

SAC-MI 1228 43.12Azwan, Jasmine T

PCC-MI 1029 43.20Garant, Amelia

MD-MI 1030 43.42Yeon, Leah S

PCC-MI 1231 43.44Earle, Lillian

BAC-MI 1132 43.45Sedki, Isabel R

HVP-MI 1133 43.52Mayer, Corinne M

NOVA-MI 1234 43.80Fontes, Olivia E

SAC-MI 1035 43.93Wang, Claire J

PCC-MI 1236 44.46Balcazar, Tamina
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 9  Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 1037 44.57Hawkins, Avery A

FISH-MI 1138 45.51Tracy, Evelyn R

SLA-MI 1239 45.74Freeman, Arianna M

Razors-MI 11*40 45.76Gardner, Mariah

SST-MI 11*40 45.76Liu, Rebecca E

PCC-MI 1042 47.13Zilke, Cammi

FISH-MI 1243 47.41Borghi, Alyssandra G

BAC-MI 1144 47.77Rodriguez, Luci E

LIFE-MI 1245 47.79Takahashi, Sofia A

LINC-MI 1246 48.21Carl, Madisen

PCC-MI  947 48.40Pan, Vivian

FISH-MI  948 48.48Li, Anne Q

DCAC-MI  949 48.59Ludlow, Avery T

SLA-MI 1250 48.61Thenuwara, Kaylee J

FISH-MI 1151 49.00Raveed, Acacia E

BAC-MI 1052 49.29Westenberg, Ava G

LCSC-MI 1053 49.49Jariett, Mathilde J

BAC-MI 1054 50.02Klimek, Meredith

SST-MI 1055 50.06McVeigh, Avery G

SLA-MI 1256 50.21Gowda, Mansi P

SLA-MI 11*57 50.28Chmielewski, Alexa R

PCC-MI 10*57 50.28Barrett, Autumn

PCC-MI 1159 50.38Dalal, Siyona

SAC-MI 1160 50.66Inoue, Nozomi

RS-MI  961 50.84Prifti, Sofia

PCC-MI 1162 51.03Ramos, Olive R

SST-MI  963 51.05Lang, Audrey E

BAC-MI 1164 51.32Charles, Ella G

HVP-MI  865 51.86Gorski, Nora E

PCC-MI 1166 52.01Sandulowich, Zoey

SLA-MI 1267 52.53McIntee, Emma C

Razors-MI 1068 52.60Liddell, Paris A

PCC-MI 1069 52.77Adelman, Bea C

SLA-MI 1070 52.93Schimmoeller, Grace M

SAC-MI  871 53.05Wu, Yuwei

SST-MI 1072 53.21Gupta, Arya E

SAC-MI 1073 53.26EL Gamal, Salma

DRD-MI  874 53.32Kaye, Briar L

PCC-MI 1175 53.68Conway, Lizzie

SST-MI 1176 53.73Doad, Ameera

FISH-MI 1177 53.74Franklin, Calleigh S

SLA-MI 1178 53.75Mahoney, Lola E

PCC-MI 1179 53.87Howard, Ella

PCC-MI  980 54.08Singh, Mayra

SAC-MI  981 54.53Rossi, Caroline L

MD-MI 1082 54.73Wu, Patti

PCC-MI  883 55.19Pickerman, Lizzy J

SAC-MI  884 55.30Gopalsamy, Magizhini

FISH-MI  885 56.09Kadiri, Noor M

NOVA-MI  986 56.59Taylor, Charlie W

SST-MI 1287 57.25Henry, Samantha N

SLA-MI 1088 57.61Widmyer, Delaney E

SST-MI 1089 57.86Courtney, Naomi K

DCAC-MI 1090 58.12Allen-Grubb, Evelyn A

SST-MI 1091 58.41Helm, Lilly L

PCC-MI  892 58.48Carpenter, Josephine

HVP-MI  993 58.68Owen, Harper

SLA-MI 1094 1:00.35Hart, Sydney G

DASA-MI  995 1:00.50Stewart, Karter E

HVP-MI  996 1:00.66Hoffman, Nico S

PCC-MI 1297 1:00.80Dancy, Claire

BAC-MI 1098 1:01.07Kroeger, Quinn M

PCC-MI  999 1:01.45Kolozsvary, Marianne

DASA-MI  8100 1:01.92Lancaster, Laila E

SST-MI 11101 1:01.93Tizedes, Emily M

PCC-MI  6102 1:02.76Smith, Ellie

SST-MI 10103 1:02.94Singla, Amy

SLA-MI 11104 1:03.04Yoo, Olivia S

SST-MI  9105 1:03.27Muth, Elena G

SST-MI  7106 1:03.46Manthei, Kathryn L

MD-MI  8107 1:03.56Voorheis, Caroline E

SLA-MI  9108 1:04.43Thenuwara, Riana K

FISH-MI 10109 1:04.80Kadiri, Fatima

SST-MI  7110 1:05.57Munsell, Hanna E

SST-MI  9111 1:05.67Tharp, Clare A

SAC-MI  7112 1:05.86Yang, Peini

HVP-MI  9113 1:07.74Ward, Vivi E

FISH-MI  9114 1:08.68Testa, Stella I

LCSC-MI  7115 1:09.79Chaudhari, Aarohi

HVP-MI 10116 1:14.03Ward, Scarlett T

HVP-MI  7117 1:32.62Ward, Victoria C

DASA-MI  9--- DQJordan, Ashtyn

MD-MI 11--- NSLarkowski, Emilia A

SST-MI  9--- NSRoe, Colette A

 
Event 10  Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 101 35.36Dedinsky, Landon

FISH-MI 122 36.66Zhitkov, Sasha M

NOVA-MI 123 36.83Okano, Kosei

PCC-MI 124 37.25Truman, Connor T

MD-MI 125 37.31Voorheis, Ryan H

Razors-MI 126 37.82Kelly, Aidan

DASA-MI 117 38.04Golden, Maynard M

PCC-MI 118 38.41O'Beirne, Grant H

PCC-MI 109 38.92Northington, Eddie E

GLT-MI 1110 39.28Meade, Joshua D

FISH-MI 1011 39.59Yonten, Mipham S

NOVA-MI 1212 39.61Conkey, Trevor F

BAC-MI 1213 39.82Lee, Joowan

FISH-MI 1114 40.44Luczak, Owen T

PCC-MI 1115 41.70Mao, Ben B

SLA-MI 1016 42.51Braun, Callan U

FISH-MI 1217 42.79Carrillo, Uriel U

FISH-MI 1118 42.86Munoz, Angel A

GLT-MI 1219 43.19Morrison, Landon M

GLT-MI 1220 43.51Paveluc, Eric M

SAC-MI 1121 43.67Santo, Colvin R

GLT-MI 1122 43.87Skowronski, Tommy M

SLA-MI 1223 45.46Shannon, Thomas M
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 10  Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  924 46.03Monroe, Oliver

RS-MI  925 46.11Colar, Philip J

RS-MI  726 46.21Mieszczak, Thomas

RS-MI 1027 46.28Monroe, Liam

Razors-MI 1128 46.67King, Carlton L

Razors-MI 1029 46.72Curenton, James

PCC-MI  930 47.26Dedinsky, Logan R

DRD-MI 1231 47.54Dadabbo, Enzo N

HVP-MI 1032 47.79Schulze, Hayden

LCSC-MI 1033 47.84Shah, Sid P

PCC-MI 1134 47.88Pradeep, Aaryan

SAC-MI 1135 47.92Korolev, Kirill

DRD-MI  936 48.57Kirby, Jacob A

PCC-MI 1137 48.67Guthrie, Colin

BAC-MI  938 49.50Sedki, Isaac E

Razors-MI 1139 49.62Liddell, Peyton A

SLA-MI 1040 49.75Pennuto, Joel R

SST-MI 1041 50.00Huynh, David D

FISH-MI 1042 50.26Srivatsa, Abhinav M

SST-MI 1043 50.51Stovcsik, Jake H

PCC-MI  944 51.27Wu, Alexw

PCC-MI 1045 51.28Earle, Robert

SST-MI 1046 51.35Martinez, Oliver N

SST-MI  847 54.37Wright, Mason I

SST-MI 1048 55.32Craigmile, Francis J

PCC-MI 1049 55.85Hernandez Ho, Oliver

SST-MI 1050 55.89Helm, Liam K

SST-MI 1151 56.07Anton, Luke J

HVP-MI 1152 56.67Jambeck, Noah C

HVP-MI 1253 56.92Ward, Declan B

SST-MI 1054 57.59Devasurendra, Mihi S

SLA-MI 1255 57.97Nimmala, Pranav

FISH-MI 1156 58.89Haraga, Satvik S

PCC-MI  957 59.67Hall, Teddy

SAC-MI 1058 59.94Nandwana, Akash R

HVP-MI  959 1:00.76Fondaw, Noah J

SLA-MI 1160 1:01.77Champagne, Nyko R

LCSC-MI  761 1:01.84Stephens, Logan M

PCC-MI 1162 1:02.11Szwejkowski, Mason

Razors-MI  663 1:03.16Liddell, Preston J

RS-MI  664 1:05.20Custer, Ragnar

LCSC-MI  765 1:07.13Stephens, Connor J

SST-MI 1166 1:07.47Mchugh, Carter J

LCSC-MI  967 1:08.37Sarkis, Dimitry M

Razors-MI  668 1:12.30Jenkins, Emri A

LCSC-MI  969 1:14.32Krawczyk, Lincoln I

FISH-MI  9--- DQKalugotla, Yuvansh N

LIFE-MI 12--- NSPetrovic, Marko

FISH-MI 10--- NSBhumireddy, Aryan S

 
Event 11  Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 121 1:12.66Gostlin, Claire S

NOVA-MI 112 1:18.47Herder, Ella A

FFYS-MI 113 1:21.63Birmelin, Kinley R

FISH-MI 124 1:24.50Sutton, Abigail N

NOVA-MI 115 1:27.28Hamzeh, Sera A

NOVA-MI 126 1:27.60Conkey, Alexis R

RS-MI 127 1:29.87Day, Olivia

NOVA-MI 128 1:30.22Graff, Sloane E

DCAC-MI 109 1:30.45Saski, Annaliese C

SST-MI 1210 1:31.98Thornby, Olivia K

DCAC-MI 1011 1:32.53Inniger, Mary R

PCC-MI 1212 1:36.67Adelman, Cece

HVP-MI 1213 1:38.91Maravolo, Madeline K

PCC-MI  914 1:39.08Accad, Emily

PCC-MI 1215 1:40.47Earle, Lillian

LCSC-MI 1116 1:43.98Swasey, Melanie B

PCC-MI 1217 1:45.51Buchler, Naomi

SAC-MI 1118 1:46.48Inoue, Nozomi

NOVA-MI 1019 1:48.75Marriott, Allie M

SAC-MI 1020 1:52.47Wang, Emma J

SST-MI 1221 1:53.86Mayhew, Sawyer E

NOVA-MI  822 1:55.34Hamzeh, Annabella J

FISH-MI 1223 1:55.87Borghi, Alyssandra G

PCC-MI 1224 1:56.56Tran, Nhi

NOVA-MI  925 2:04.63LeClair, Marley J

SAC-MI 1026 2:08.37EL Gamal, Salma

BAC-MI 1027 2:11.44Kroeger, Quinn M

HVP-MI  928 2:40.92Hoffman, Nico S

FFYS-MI 11--- NSSpaude, Juliana M

 
Event 12  Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Razors-MI 121 1:15.12Kelly, Aidan

DRD-MI 112 1:16.30Lovasz, Tucker J

FISH-MI 103 1:17.93Yonten, Mipham S

PCC-MI 104 1:19.02Dedinsky, Landon

MD-MI 125 1:29.30Voorheis, Ryan H

NOVA-MI 106 1:29.43Tinsley-Bradford, Ace D

RS-MI 127 1:30.46Prifti, Orion

FISH-MI 118 1:36.43Munoz, Angel A

HVP-MI 129 1:42.97Schulze, Harper

LIFE-MI 1210 1:44.45Kim, Jun

DRD-MI  911 1:44.54Kirby, Jacob A

LCSC-MI 1112 1:46.62Stephens, Jackson R

FISH-MI 1113 1:49.29Oliphant, Lennox W

SAC-MI 1114 1:51.45Rosales-Vizcarra, Andy A

RS-MI 1015 1:58.32McClure, Henry

SAC-MI 1016 1:58.50Eroh, Eli C

Razors-MI 1017 2:01.52Curenton, James

LIFE-MI 1218 2:02.31Kim, Jayden

Razors-MI 11--- DQLiddell, Peyton A

LIFE-MI 12--- NSPetrovic, Marko

 
Event 13  Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 121 31.37Xu, Emily

NOVA-MI 122 31.51Vartanian, Vienna M

NOVA-MI 113 31.89Herder, Ella A
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 13  Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 124 32.31Conkey, Alexis R

NOVA-MI 125 32.43Massoglia, Riley J

SAC-MI 126 32.46Wang, Michelle J

NOVA-MI 127 32.75Fontes, Olivia E

PCC-MI 128 32.86Hernandez Ho, Sam W

NOVA-MI 11*9 32.91Tischler, Karson M

RS-MI 11*9 32.91Custer, Myah M

NOVA-MI 1111 33.13Hamzeh, Sera A

NOVA-MI 1212 33.76Graff, Sloane E

Razors-MI 1113 34.13Alexander, Khloe B

DCAC-MI 1214 34.52Jahnke, Alice H

RS-MI 1215 34.80Lang, Grace N

PCC-MI 1216 34.85Garant, Charlotte G

HVP-MI 1017 34.90Lindsey, Brooke L

PCC-MI 1118 35.22Morgan, Penny L

SAC-MI 1219 35.23Azwan, Jasmine T

HVP-MI 1120 35.29Mayer, Corinne M

NOVA-MI 1121 35.31Yakel, Kate E

BAC-MI 1122 35.41Sedki, Isabel R

FFYS-MI 1123 35.47Birmelin, Kinley R

MD-MI 1024 35.48Yeon, Leah S

DCAC-MI 1025 35.66Saski, Annaliese C

PCC-MI 1226 35.77Anderson, Elaina

NOVA-MI 1127 35.79DeHondt, Kinley R

RS-MI 1228 36.08Day, Olivia

LINC-MI 1229 36.16Carl, Madisen

PCC-MI 1230 36.60Kurtoglu, Ayla

PCC-MI 1231 36.74Earle, Lillian

PCC-MI 1232 36.85Tran, Nhi

PCC-MI  933 37.21Morgan, Elsie M

SLA-MI 1234 37.29Thenuwara, Kaylee J

DCAC-MI 1035 37.46Inniger, Mary R

PCC-MI 1236 37.49Buchler, Naomi

FISH-MI 1137 37.82Tracy, Evelyn R

SAC-MI 1238 37.86Saiki, Akari K

SST-MI 1039 37.88McVeigh, Avery G

PCC-MI 1240 38.05Balcazar, Tamina

MSC-MI 1241 38.10Kovach, Jemma D

PCC-MI 1142 38.31Ferrise, Lola

SLA-MI 1143 38.34Chmielewski, Alexa R

SAC-MI 1044 38.36Wang, Emma J

PCC-MI 1045 38.51Garant, Amelia

DRD-MI 10*46 38.52Hawkins, Avery A

BAC-MI 10*46 38.52Westenberg, Ava G

FISH-MI 1248 38.79Borghi, Alyssandra G

PCC-MI 1149 38.92Carpenter, Gabrielle

SAC-MI 1050 38.99Wang, Claire J

LCSC-MI 1151 39.02Swasey, Melanie B

SLA-MI 1252 39.09Gowda, Mansi P

PCC-MI 1153 39.20Wu, Scarlett

PCC-MI 1054 39.27Sadowski, Erin N

SLA-MI 1255 39.51Freeman, Arianna M

SAC-MI 1156 39.52Inoue, Nozomi

DCAC-MI  957 39.92Ludlow, Avery T

PCC-MI 1058 40.08Barrett, Autumn

FISH-MI 1159 40.26Raveed, Acacia E

NOVA-MI 1060 40.53Marriott, Allie M

SLA-MI 1061 40.74Schimmoeller, Grace M

HVP-MI  862 40.96Gorski, Nora E

PCC-MI 1063 41.08Zilke, Cammi

NOVA-MI  964 41.09Taylor, Charlie W

PCC-MI  965 41.19Pan, Vivian

NOVA-MI  966 41.31LeClair, Marley J

MD-MI 1067 41.49Wu, Patti

DRD-MI  868 41.59Kaye, Briar L

LCSC-MI 1069 41.66Jariett, Mathilde J

DASA-MI  870 41.73Jones, Kayla M

SST-MI 1071 41.84Manthei, Claire R

PCC-MI  972 42.07Chen, Michelle

PCC-MI 11*73 42.94Conway, Lizzie

PCC-MI 11*73 42.94Sandulowich, Zoey

BAC-MI 1175 43.17Charles, Ella G

SLA-MI 1176 43.25Mahoney, Lola E

SST-MI 1277 43.69Henry, Samantha N

BAC-MI 1078 43.73Kroeger, Quinn M

BAC-MI 1179 43.91Rodriguez, Luci E

FISH-MI 1180 44.04Franklin, Calleigh S

SST-MI 1181 44.24Liu, Rebecca E

FISH-MI  982 44.55Li, Anne Q

SAC-MI  883 45.01Gopalsamy, Magizhini

SST-MI 1184 45.16Doad, Ameera

SLA-MI 1285 45.95McIntee, Emma C

BAC-MI 1086 46.22Klimek, Meredith

LIFE-MI 1287 46.24Takahashi, Sofia A

FISH-MI  888 46.44Kadiri, Noor M

SLA-MI 1089 46.45Hart, Sydney G

PCC-MI 1190 47.23Howard, Ella

PCC-MI  991 47.25Singh, Mayra

SST-MI  992 47.53Lang, Audrey E

PCC-MI 1193 47.56Dalal, Siyona

PCC-MI  894 47.76Pickerman, Lizzy J

HVP-MI  995 47.77Hoffman, Nico S

Razors-MI 1096 47.89Liddell, Paris A

PCC-MI 1097 47.93Adelman, Bea C

HVP-MI  998 47.99Owen, Harper

DASA-MI  999 48.22Stewart, Karter E

SST-MI 10100 48.86Gupta, Arya E

SLA-MI 10101 49.13Widmyer, Delaney E

SLA-MI 11102 49.15Yoo, Olivia S

DCAC-MI 10103 49.21Allen-Grubb, Evelyn A

SST-MI 10104 49.25Courtney, Naomi K

PCC-MI  8105 50.64Carpenter, Josephine

SAC-MI  9106 50.68Rossi, Caroline L

RS-MI  9107 50.75Prifti, Sofia

SAC-MI  8108 51.03Wu, Yuwei

SST-MI 11109 51.18Tizedes, Emily M

FISH-MI 10110 51.20Kadiri, Fatima

PCC-MI  9111 51.74Kolozsvary, Marianne

SLA-MI  9112 52.52Thenuwara, Riana K

SST-MI 10113 55.18Helm, Lilly L
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 13  Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAC-MI  7114 55.84Yang, Peini

PCC-MI  6115 57.19Smith, Ellie

SST-MI  9116 57.24Muth, Elena G

MD-MI  8117 58.07Voorheis, Caroline E

FISH-MI  9118 58.35Testa, Stella I

SST-MI  7119 59.30Munsell, Hanna E

SST-MI  7120 1:01.48Manthei, Kathryn L

SST-MI  9121 1:02.20Roe, Colette A

HVP-MI 10122 1:04.53Ward, Scarlett T

SST-MI  9123 1:04.93Tharp, Clare A

DASA-MI  8124 1:05.61Lancaster, Laila E

LCSC-MI  7125 1:07.24Chaudhari, Aarohi

HVP-MI  9126 1:09.26Ward, Vivi E

DASA-MI  9127 1:12.74Jordan, Ashtyn

HVP-MI  7128 1:33.80Ward, Victoria C

GLT-MI 12--- DQPincus, Alice R

NOVA-MI  8--- DQHamzeh, Annabella J

Razors-MI 11--- DQGardner, Mariah

PCC-MI 12--- NSDancy, Claire

SST-MI 10--- NSSingla, Amy

MD-MI 11--- NSLarkowski, Emilia A

 
Event 14  Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Razors-MI 121 28.52Kelly, Aidan

NOVA-MI 122 30.19Okano, Kosei

PCC-MI 123 30.20Truman, Connor T

MD-MI 124 30.48Voorheis, Ryan H

FISH-MI 125 30.54Zhitkov, Sasha M

DRD-MI 116 31.11Lovasz, Tucker J

NOVA-MI 127 32.02Conkey, Trevor F

DASA-MI 118 32.32Golden, Maynard M

GLT-MI 119 32.69Meade, Joshua D

PCC-MI 1010 32.89Northington, Eddie E

BAC-MI 1211 32.90Lee, Joowan

FISH-MI 1012 33.25Yonten, Mipham S

PCC-MI 1113 33.41Mao, Ben B

NOVA-MI 1014 33.46Tinsley-Bradford, Ace D

FISH-MI 1215 33.71Carrillo, Uriel U

HVP-MI 1216 34.60Schulze, Harper

SAC-MI 1117 35.30Santo, Colvin R

Razors-MI 1118 35.39King, Carlton L

RS-MI 1219 35.61Prifti, Orion

GLT-MI 1220 35.82Morrison, Landon M

SST-MI 1121 35.83Gatermann, Zavien B

FISH-MI 1122 35.87Munoz, Angel A

FISH-MI 1123 36.42Luczak, Owen T

GLT-MI 1124 36.64Skowronski, Tommy M

PCC-MI 1025 37.08Davis, Leo

LIFE-MI 1226 37.32Kim, Jayden

RS-MI 1027 37.40McClure, Henry

SAC-MI 1128 37.69Rosales-Vizcarra, Andy A

LCSC-MI 1129 37.88Stephens, Jackson R

FISH-MI 1130 38.41Oliphant, Lennox W

RS-MI  931 38.45Colar, Philip J

SLA-MI 1032 38.46Braun, Callan U

Razors-MI 1033 38.73Curenton, James

BAC-MI 1134 38.75Lu, Nolan Q

SST-MI 1235 38.81Stovcsik, Joey W

PCC-MI 1136 38.82Pradeep, Aaryan

GLT-MI 1237 39.05Paveluc, Eric M

DRD-MI  938 39.14Kirby, Jacob A

PCC-MI  939 39.34Dedinsky, Logan R

PCC-MI 1040 39.48Earle, Robert

DRD-MI 1241 39.50Dadabbo, Enzo N

DRD-MI 1242 40.18Hawley, Liam A

SLA-MI 1243 40.31Shannon, Thomas M

PCC-MI 1144 40.38Pline, Nicholas

RS-MI  945 40.59Monroe, Oliver

SST-MI 1146 40.64Wang, Franklin S

PCC-MI 1147 40.76Guthrie, Colin

SAC-MI 1048 40.83Eroh, Eli C

Razors-MI 1149 40.90Liddell, Peyton A

RS-MI  750 40.98Mieszczak, Thomas

FISH-MI 1051 41.49Srivatsa, Abhinav M

BAC-MI  9*52 41.57Sedki, Isaac E

SAC-MI 11*52 41.57Korolev, Kirill

SST-MI 1054 42.03Craigmile, Francis J

HVP-MI  955 42.09Fondaw, Noah J

SLA-MI 1056 42.55Pennuto, Joel R

HVP-MI 1057 42.65Schulze, Hayden

SST-MI 1058 43.06Helm, Liam K

SLA-MI 1259 43.22Nimmala, Pranav

SAC-MI 1060 43.87Nandwana, Akash R

SST-MI 1061 44.26Stovcsik, Jake H

LCSC-MI 1062 44.87Shah, Sid P

SST-MI 1063 45.02Martinez, Oliver N

PCC-MI  964 45.40Wu, Alexw

PCC-MI 1065 45.90Hernandez Ho, Oliver

NOVA-MI  766 46.00McAskin, Connor E

SST-MI 1167 46.37Anton, Luke J

SST-MI 1068 46.54Huynh, David D

HVP-MI 1169 47.70Jambeck, Noah C

SST-MI 1070 48.86Devasurendra, Mihi S

Razors-MI  671 50.30Liddell, Preston J

PCC-MI  972 51.79Hall, Teddy

SLA-MI 1173 53.10Champagne, Nyko R

HVP-MI 1274 53.65Ward, Declan B

PCC-MI 1175 53.73Szwejkowski, Mason

RS-MI  676 56.79Custer, Ragnar

SST-MI  877 57.13Wright, Mason I

FISH-MI  978 57.73Kalugotla, Yuvansh N

LCSC-MI  779 57.89Stephens, Connor J

LCSC-MI  780 57.99Stephens, Logan M

FISH-MI 1181 58.60Haraga, Satvik S

Razors-MI  682 1:01.22Jenkins, Emri A

SST-MI 1183 1:04.58Mchugh, Carter J

LCSC-MI  984 1:05.80Krawczyk, Lincoln I

LCSC-MI  985 1:10.50Sarkis, Dimitry M

LIFE-MI 12--- NSPetrovic, Marko
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 14  Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FISH-MI 10--- NSBhumireddy, Aryan S

 
Event 15  Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 121 2:45.62Gostlin, Claire S

SST-MI 122 2:48.61Ethridge, Sadie J

NOVA-MI 123 2:53.39Massoglia, Riley J

FISH-MI 124 2:55.38Sutton, Abigail N

SST-MI 125 2:57.13Hamilton, Alexis K

PCC-MI 126 2:59.47Adelman, Cece

HVP-MI 127 3:00.89Maravolo, Madeline K

NOVA-MI 118 3:02.03Yakel, Kate E

PCC-MI 129 3:03.63Garant, Charlotte G

PCC-MI 1210 3:04.00Hernandez Ho, Sam W

NOVA-MI 1111 3:04.15Tischler, Karson M

RS-MI 1112 3:04.82Custer, Myah M

SST-MI 1213 3:09.38Mayhew, Sawyer E

PCC-MI 1214 3:14.68Anderson, Elaina

RS-MI 1215 3:15.27Lang, Grace N

HVP-MI 1116 3:15.92Mayer, Corinne M

PCC-MI 1217 3:17.07Earle, Lillian

SAC-MI 1018 3:17.84Wang, Claire J

RS-MI 1219 3:18.07Day, Olivia

DCAC-MI 1020 3:18.92Inniger, Mary R

PCC-MI 1021 3:22.43Garant, Amelia

PCC-MI 1122 3:23.55Truman, Charlotte G

FISH-MI 1123 3:33.15Tracy, Evelyn R

PCC-MI 11--- NSMorgan, Penny L

 
Event 16  Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 121 2:45.89Truman, Connor T

PCC-MI 102 2:53.36Dedinsky, Landon

PCC-MI 113 2:56.01O'Beirne, Grant H

GLT-MI 114 3:01.59Meade, Joshua D

LIFE-MI 125 3:02.24Kim, Jun

PCC-MI 116 3:08.54Mao, Ben B

FISH-MI 117 3:09.41Luczak, Owen T

SAC-MI 118 3:17.91Santo, Colvin R

RS-MI 109 3:20.33Monroe, Liam

BAC-MI 1110 3:25.44Lu, Nolan Q

GLT-MI 1211 3:28.88Morrison, Landon M

LIFE-MI 1212 3:33.55Kim, Jayden

PCC-MI 1113 3:39.94Pradeep, Aaryan

LCSC-MI 10--- DQShah, Sid P

 
Event 17  Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 121 1:23.96Gostlin, Claire S

NOVA-MI 122 1:25.63Conkey, Alexis R

DCAC-MI 123 1:32.94Jahnke, Alice H

NOVA-MI 124 1:34.42Vartanian, Vienna M

MD-MI 105 1:34.51Yeon, Leah S

NOVA-MI 116 1:36.00Hamzeh, Sera A

SST-MI 127 1:36.47Ethridge, Sadie J

SST-MI 128 1:38.67Thornby, Olivia K

PCC-MI 129 1:38.72Kurtoglu, Ayla

LCSC-MI 1110 1:40.68Swasey, Melanie B

GLT-MI 1211 1:40.95Pincus, Alice R

PCC-MI 1112 1:41.98Carpenter, Gabrielle

NOVA-MI 1113 1:42.46DeHondt, Kinley R

SAC-MI 1214 1:42.61Saiki, Akari K

SAC-MI 1215 1:43.23Azwan, Jasmine T

PCC-MI 1216 1:45.26Adelman, Cece

Razors-MI 1117 1:45.36Alexander, Khloe B

SAC-MI 1118 1:47.29Inoue, Nozomi

BAC-MI 1119 1:47.73Sedki, Isabel R

MSC-MI 1220 1:48.31Kovach, Jemma D

PCC-MI 1121 1:48.52Ramos, Olive R

PCC-MI 1122 1:48.69Truman, Charlotte G

PCC-MI  923 1:49.77Morgan, Elsie M

NOVA-MI 1224 1:50.35Fontes, Olivia E

PCC-MI 1125 1:50.41Ferrise, Lola

PCC-MI  926 1:51.71Chen, Michelle

PCC-MI 1027 1:52.51Sadowski, Erin N

SAC-MI 1028 1:52.55Wang, Emma J

LCSC-MI 1029 1:52.58Jariett, Mathilde J

SST-MI 1030 1:53.31McVeigh, Avery G

Razors-MI 1131 1:54.22Gardner, Mariah

PCC-MI 1132 1:54.72Wu, Scarlett

LIFE-MI 1233 1:55.64Takahashi, Sofia A

PCC-MI 1034 1:56.87Zilke, Cammi

DCAC-MI  935 1:59.54Ludlow, Avery T

DRD-MI 1036 2:00.49Hawkins, Avery A

SLA-MI 1237 2:00.66Freeman, Arianna M

FISH-MI 1138 2:00.76Raveed, Acacia E

PCC-MI  939 2:01.21Pan, Vivian

PCC-MI 1140 2:01.80Conway, Lizzie

SST-MI  941 2:02.10Lang, Audrey E

FISH-MI  942 2:02.26Li, Anne Q

NOVA-MI  843 2:04.14Hamzeh, Annabella J

SAC-MI 1044 2:04.57Wang, Claire J

FISH-MI 1245 2:05.35Borghi, Alyssandra G

NOVA-MI  946 2:05.50LeClair, Marley J

SST-MI 1147 2:05.52Doad, Ameera

PCC-MI 1148 2:07.85Howard, Ella

SLA-MI 1249 2:08.17Thenuwara, Kaylee J

FISH-MI 1150 2:08.33Franklin, Calleigh S

SAC-MI 1051 2:09.90EL Gamal, Salma

DRD-MI  852 2:10.60Kaye, Briar L

SAC-MI  853 2:10.98Gopalsamy, Magizhini

SST-MI 1154 2:12.65Liu, Rebecca E

SAC-MI  955 2:12.73Rossi, Caroline L

PCC-MI  956 2:12.89Singh, Mayra

SST-MI 1257 2:13.93Henry, Samantha N

SLA-MI 1158 2:14.23Chmielewski, Alexa R

MD-MI 1059 2:14.54Wu, Patti

SST-MI 1060 2:15.01Helm, Lilly L

SLA-MI 1161 2:17.34Mahoney, Lola E

PCC-MI  862 2:17.63Pickerman, Lizzy J

PCC-MI 1063 2:18.57Adelman, Bea C
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 17  Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 1064 2:19.86Gupta, Arya E

PCC-MI 1265 2:19.98Dancy, Claire

HVP-MI  866 2:22.69Gorski, Nora E

SST-MI 1067 2:24.15Singla, Amy

RS-MI  968 2:24.97Prifti, Sofia

PCC-MI  869 2:25.58Carpenter, Josephine

SLA-MI 1170 2:26.10Yoo, Olivia S

SST-MI 1171 2:27.42Tizedes, Emily M

SLA-MI 1272 2:27.54McIntee, Emma C

SLA-MI 1073 2:28.31Widmyer, Delaney E

NOVA-MI  974 2:30.03Taylor, Charlie W

SST-MI 1075 2:36.59Courtney, Naomi K

FISH-MI 1076 2:37.01Kadiri, Fatima

DASA-MI  877 2:38.77Lancaster, Laila E

Razors-MI 1078 2:38.79Liddell, Paris A

FISH-MI  879 2:38.92Kadiri, Noor M

HVP-MI  980 2:41.26Owen, Harper

PCC-MI  981 2:42.03Kolozsvary, Marianne

SAC-MI  782 2:44.01Yang, Peini

SST-MI  983 2:46.45Tharp, Clare A

PCC-MI  684 2:48.20Smith, Ellie

LCSC-MI  7--- DQChaudhari, Aarohi

DASA-MI  8--- DQJones, Kayla M

FISH-MI  9--- DQTesta, Stella I

SLA-MI 12--- DQGowda, Mansi P

SST-MI  9--- DQRoe, Colette A

SST-MI  9--- DQMuth, Elena G

FFYS-MI 11--- NSSpaude, Juliana M

 
Event 18  Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FISH-MI 121 1:30.29Zhitkov, Sasha M

NOVA-MI 122 1:32.02Okano, Kosei

BAC-MI 123 1:35.02Lee, Joowan

DRD-MI 114 1:39.44Lovasz, Tucker J

NOVA-MI 125 1:40.52Conkey, Trevor F

LIFE-MI 126 1:41.03Kim, Jun

MD-MI 127 1:43.70Voorheis, Ryan H

HVP-MI 108 1:44.50Schulze, Hayden

RS-MI 129 1:45.13Prifti, Orion

DASA-MI 1110 1:46.10Golden, Maynard M

RS-MI  911 1:46.78Colar, Philip J

PCC-MI 1012 1:48.27Davis, Leo

PCC-MI 1013 1:48.43Northington, Eddie E

SAC-MI 1114 1:48.54Rosales-Vizcarra, Andy A

HVP-MI 1215 1:49.40Schulze, Harper

RS-MI 1016 1:50.69Monroe, Liam

DRD-MI 1217 1:50.83Dadabbo, Enzo N

SST-MI 1118 1:51.13Wang, Franklin S

NOVA-MI 1019 1:51.20Tinsley-Bradford, Ace D

LCSC-MI 1120 1:52.13Stephens, Jackson R

RS-MI 1021 1:53.26McClure, Henry

FISH-MI 1022 1:53.45Srivatsa, Abhinav M

PCC-MI 1123 1:53.88Pline, Nicholas

GLT-MI 1124 1:53.95Skowronski, Tommy M

Razors-MI 1125 1:56.53King, Carlton L

SST-MI 1226 1:57.57Stovcsik, Joey W

SST-MI 1127 1:58.72Gatermann, Zavien B

FISH-MI 1128 2:00.77Oliphant, Lennox W

SLA-MI 1029 2:01.01Braun, Callan U

PCC-MI 1030 2:01.47Hernandez Ho, Oliver

DRD-MI 1231 2:01.75Hawley, Liam A

SLA-MI 1232 2:01.95Shannon, Thomas M

SST-MI 1033 2:02.22Stovcsik, Jake H

SLA-MI 1034 2:02.34Pennuto, Joel R

Razors-MI 1035 2:02.82Curenton, James

SST-MI 1036 2:03.54Helm, Liam K

PCC-MI 1137 2:06.02Guthrie, Colin

LCSC-MI 1038 2:10.11Shah, Sid P

SST-MI 1039 2:10.41Devasurendra, Mihi S

PCC-MI  940 2:10.73Wu, Alexw

SAC-MI 1141 2:12.47Korolev, Kirill

Razors-MI 1142 2:16.36Liddell, Peyton A

DCAC-MI 1043 2:16.60Lockard, Zsolt M

SAC-MI 1044 2:17.32Eroh, Eli C

RS-MI  745 2:18.33Mieszczak, Thomas

SLA-MI 1246 2:21.70Nimmala, Pranav

FISH-MI 1147 2:25.18Haraga, Satvik S

SLA-MI 1148 2:31.28Champagne, Nyko R

SST-MI 1149 2:40.13Mchugh, Carter J

PCC-MI  950 2:40.17Hall, Teddy

SST-MI 1151 2:51.11Anton, Luke J

HVP-MI  952 2:59.01Fondaw, Noah J

LCSC-MI  953 3:00.62Sarkis, Dimitry M

PCC-MI 1154 3:10.08Szwejkowski, Mason

SST-MI 10--- DQMartinez, Oliver N

SST-MI 10--- DQCraigmile, Francis J

FISH-MI 12--- DQCarrillo, Uriel U

SST-MI 10--- DQHuynh, David D

SST-MI  8--- DQWright, Mason I

FISH-MI  9--- DQKalugotla, Yuvansh N

PCC-MI 10--- DQEarle, Robert

BAC-MI  9--- DQSedki, Isaac E

LCSC-MI  9--- NSKrawczyk, Lincoln I

LIFE-MI 12--- NSPetrovic, Marko

 
Event 19  Girls 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 161 2:26.89Eichbrecht, Elizabeth S

PCC-MI 152 2:32.80Yuk, Daniela

LCSC-MI 163 2:33.88Dziobak, Ella R

SAC-MI 154 2:37.16Lyons, Joy E

SAC-MI 135 2:38.87Setyabudhy, Victoria A

FISH-MI 136 2:39.58Ortiz, Melanie J

SLA-MI 157 2:42.37Thompson, Annabelle E

LCSC-MI 178 2:44.00Coon, Josey M

LCSC-MI 169 2:44.90Foster, Joan M

PCC-MI 1610 2:45.05Smith, Tayla

NOVA-MI 1511 2:45.18Zuska, Molly L

NOVA-MI 1512 2:46.59Hawkins, Sophia R
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 19  Girls 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAC-MI 1513 2:48.40McHale, Vanessa M

GLT-MI 1614 2:48.43Simenton, Katelyn

SST-MI 1615 2:48.97Ahrens, Macy J

SLA-MI 1516 2:50.16Priest, Noelle C

PCC-MI 1617 2:50.98Murillo Islas, Ximena

NOVA-MI 1318 2:51.44Zuska, Heidi S

SST-MI 1719 2:51.69Pinkerton, Meg L

NOVA-MI 1120 2:52.19Clyne, Kayla V

NOVA-MI 1321 2:52.49Mazur, Natalie A

SLA-MI 1422 2:53.36Castron, Madi I

DRD-MI 1523 2:53.64Dadabbo, Isabella G

MSC-MI 1424 2:53.73Gill, Evelyn L

SAC-MI 1525 2:54.34Pineda-Vega, Sophia Z

LIFE-MI 1326 2:54.53Xu, Aria

PCC-MI 1327 2:55.35Robison, Ellie

SLA-MI 1528 2:58.63Bray, Pepper E

SLA-MI 1329 2:58.66Dalton, Izzy R

SAC-MI 1530 2:59.02Kongara, Aditi

PCC-MI 1431 3:01.89McDowell, Grace F

LIFE-MI 1532 3:02.50Maclean, Ellie

PCC-MI 1533 3:03.12Watson, Claire

SLA-MI 1434 3:04.75Hall, Brooklynn H

NOVA-MI 1435 3:04.87Kalinowski, Madeleine D

PCC-MI 1636 3:05.29Kirkland, Sydney

FISH-MI 1337 3:06.02Luczak, Maddie R

DRD-MI 1538 3:06.98Rankel, Tessa K

LCSC-MI 1339 3:07.10Kihn, Jenna M

GLT-MI 1440 3:09.12Kelly, Skylar A

SLA-MI 1541 3:09.68Gowda, Tanushri P

PCC-MI 1442 3:10.86Zhang, Michelle

PCC-MI 1343 3:11.35Pradeep, Praanjal

LCSC-MI 1344 3:13.98Kritzman, Laney D

MSC-MI 1345 3:14.98Hovatter, Avery R

LIFE-MI 1446 3:18.31Kim, Kaitlyn

SLA-MI 1547 3:18.96Akkasali, Aadi S

SAC-MI 1748 3:19.11Eroh, Izzy D

SST-MI 1349 3:21.92Tepper, Norah J

SST-MI 1350 3:25.55Myers, Quinn E

PCC-MI 1351 3:25.76Naggi, Melissa

LCSC-MI 1752 3:30.44Gillett, Hailey R

LIFE-MI 1353 4:05.65Vemury, Srikrithi

SLA-MI 13--- DQRadziszewski, Remi L

 
Event 20  Boys 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 161 2:19.41Hung, Kaden C

NOVA-MI 182 2:26.20Ghazouani, Zin H

DCAC-MI 143 2:27.08Kopinski, Anthony D

PCC-MI 184 2:27.28Hung, Laken T

SAC-MI 135 2:27.85Eroh, Sam C

PCC-MI 206 2:28.51Hung, Jalen

GLT-MI 177 2:28.85Morrison, Collin G

RS-MI 158 2:30.97Custer, Larson L

GLT-MI 179 2:31.36White, Trey J

DRD-MI 1610 2:32.19Mamlouk, Ali H

PCC-MI 1511 2:32.83Frisch, Adam

FFYS-MI 1612 2:33.29Chisholm, John D

NOVA-MI 1513 2:33.83Ghazouani, Zayd H

LIFE-MI 2014 2:35.71May, Nolan A

SAC-MI 1615 2:36.30Herrera-Garcia, Nicolas N

NOVA-MI 1516 2:37.36Hock, Fred

LIFE-MI 1517 2:37.83Xu, Jonathon

MD-MI 1618 2:38.60Kurzer, Ransom K

NOVA-MI 1419 2:38.91Fontes, Johnny C

SLA-MI 1520 2:40.52Smith, Clive Y

FISH-MI 1221 2:41.23Yelizarov, Daniel

MSC-MI 1622 2:41.39Zukovskis, Tadas T

PCC-MI 1523 2:41.96Stombaugh, Ethan

LIFE-MI 1424 2:43.99Martin, Dylan J

DCAC-MI 1525 2:45.83O'Connor, Ryan C

DCAC-MI 1526 2:47.04Coy, Lucas R

PCC-MI 1327 2:47.48Stubbs, Eli D

SAC-MI 1428 2:48.80Meng, Derek

DASA-MI 1629 2:49.17Corbett, Kyle G

PCC-MI 1330 2:49.99Kennedy, Jake

GLT-MI 1331 2:52.59DiNello, James J

FISH-MI 1432 2:53.67Kondasani, Nanda

DRD-MI 1533 2:56.45Ladasz, Xavier L

NOVA-MI 1134 2:56.80Zuska, Kenny P

FISH-MI 1335 2:57.84Kuruba, Shushruth M

SAC-MI 1636 2:59.13Duprey, Mason J

PCC-MI 1337 2:59.90Grandinett, Tyler S

FISH-MI 1038 3:02.73Senakiewich, Ethan D

SAC-MI 1339 3:03.16Korolev, Artemii

SAC-MI 1340 3:03.45Tanaka, Ryoto J

PCC-MI 1341 3:04.08Sadowski, John A

HVP-MI 1442 3:05.19Kiebel, Thomas T

SAC-MI 1443 3:06.71McCann, John M

SAC-MI 1344 3:09.49Karvola, Max E

NOVA-MI 1445 3:11.27Drouillard, Matthew L

SAC-MI 1346 3:11.36Wilson, DeWayne X

FISH-MI 1347 3:13.64Han, Ken S

PCC-MI 1448 3:15.15Laidlaw, Maxwell P

PCC-MI 1349 3:18.00Williams, Blake

PCC-MI 1350 3:37.01Hicks, Lincoln

LIFE-MI 16--- DQTurk, Yunis A

FISH-MI 12--- DQKondasani, Karti N

FISH-MI 13--- DQMuthyala, Tejas S

LIFE-MI 16--- DQPramod, Rohith

SST-MI 15--- NSMay, Braylen R

SST-MI 16--- NSGunnerson, Thomas K

 
Event 21  Girls 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 141 33.86Pan, Amelia

LCSC-MI 142 33.90Hubbard, Bird R

PCC-MI 153 33.98Kennedy, Mina S

SLA-MI 154 34.10Thompson, Annabelle E

SST-MI 175 34.89Brown, Harper J

NOVA-MI 136 34.93Lemmon, Jayde O
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 21  Girls 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAC-MI 147 35.08Wu, Yufan

LCSC-MI 178 35.33Coon, Josey M

PCC-MI 139 35.53Huey, Audrey J

SAC-MI 1510 35.67McHale, Vanessa M

SST-MI 1311 35.83Waits, Laine A

PCC-MI 1612 35.86Williams, Bridget

LCSC-MI 1513 35.99King, Rachel J

NOVA-MI 1514 36.19Zuska, Molly L

SST-MI 1315 36.27Miklosovic, Lily N

NOVA-MI 1416 36.33Tillman, Ella D

SAC-MI 1717 36.43Garvey, Hailey E

SLA-MI 1518 36.53Respondek, Anabelle R

SLA-MI 1519 36.66Bray, Pepper E

MSC-MI 1320 36.85Presley, Afton E

SST-MI 1321 37.11Spork, Sophie A

FISH-MI 1322 37.34Nunez, Adriana V

PCC-MI 1323 37.38O'Neal, Ellie R

SST-MI 1324 37.55Devaney, Hazel J

MSC-MI 1425 37.96Gill, Evelyn L

DCAC-MI 1326 38.09Inniger, Emily D

HVP-MI 1327 38.18Rickens, Jovie I

FISH-MI 1628 38.26Chuang, Andrea W

SST-MI 1329 38.40Jefferies, Kate L

PCC-MI 1330 38.42Robison, Ellie

DCAC-MI 1431 38.50Skiles, Sadie

DRD-MI 1232 38.65Clair, Jessica A

PCC-MI 1433 38.74Ossenmacher, Lola

SST-MI 1334 38.76Mallon, Avery E

LCSC-MI 1335 39.71Grendysa, Riley S

PCC-MI 1536 40.25Anderson, Emily

NOVA-MI 1237 40.37Guilloz, Piper A

SST-MI 1338 40.45Anton, Sydney L

PCC-MI 1539 40.54Watson, Claire

MSC-MI 1640 40.56Wayne, Mary-Kate M

DCAC-MI 1241 41.01Brown, Bailey M

SST-MI 1342 41.21Myers, Quinn E

SLA-MI 1643 41.22Karahann, Sophia

NOVA-MI 1544 41.25Weissman, Kylie J

DRD-MI 1345 41.29Stetz, Avery

SLA-MI 1546 41.31Gowda, Tanushri P

GLT-MI 1547 41.32Kinslow, Kayla A

PCC-MI 1348 41.54Strutton, Ella

SLA-MI 1249 41.82Bray, Hailey J

MSC-MI 1350 42.00Hovatter, Avery R

SLA-MI 1451 42.22Hall, Brooklynn H

SLA-MI 1352 42.61Koppolu, Bhavya N

PCC-MI 1353 42.68Rogerson, Fiona

SST-MI 1354 42.73Tepper, Norah J

SLA-MI 1655 43.18Lopez, Katia

PCC-MI 1356 43.19Pradeep, Praanjal

PCC-MI 1457 43.40Okuyucu, Perisu F

PCC-MI 1458 43.51McDowell, Grace F

PCC-MI 1359 43.83O'Neil, Elizabeth

PCC-MI 1460 43.95Zhang, Michelle

PCC-MI 1361 44.04Naggi, Melissa

LCSC-MI 1362 44.50Kihn, Jenna M

SLA-MI 1363 45.09Radziszewski, Remi L

BAC-MI 1364 45.36Charles, Lily E

PCC-MI 1565 45.59Gregory, Caitlin

SAC-MI 1266 45.92Meng, Angelina

PCC-MI 1367 46.36Williams, Liv

DASA-MI 1468 46.84Ingram, Kaiya

SAC-MI 1769 47.04Eroh, Izzy D

SST-MI 1370 48.53Lee, Tara

GLT-MI 1571 49.61Muirhead, Riley K

PCC-MI 1372 52.86Rao, Nidhi M

LIFE-MI 1373 53.61Olson, Emma

SLA-MI 1374 56.03Koduru, Aditi

PCC-MI 14--- NSResyli, Lorena

PCC-MI 13--- NSSrivastav, Mahika

 
Event 22  Boys 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 161 30.39Hung, Kaden C

SST-MI 152 30.99Kline, Cam C

SST-MI 173 31.03Sarment, Nathanyel I

PCC-MI 174 31.33Shi, Daniel

PCC-MI 165 31.35Chen, Anthony

LCSC-MI 156 31.39Meiselbach, James W

GLT-MI 147 31.78Struhar, Ben P

DCAC-MI 148 32.41McCarthy, Graham M

NOVA-MI 159 32.56Craven, Jared J

MSC-MI 1610 32.74Zukovskis, Tadas T

PCC-MI 1511 33.15Frisch, Adam

FFYS-MI 1512 33.17Kulkarni, Arnav M

SST-MI 1513 33.46Kinney, Reed R

SST-MI 1514 33.65May, Braylen R

FFYS-MI 1715 33.69Holdridge, Mark K

PCC-MI 2016 33.85Hung, Jalen

PCC-MI 1417 33.96Guthrie, Quinn

SAC-MI 1318 34.97Eroh, Sam C

PCC-MI 1519 35.18Stombaugh, Ethan

DCAC-MI 1320 35.22Smith, Ezra R

PCC-MI 1321 35.24Kennedy, Jake

NOVA-MI 1422 35.31Fontes, Johnny C

SST-MI 1523 35.49Darnell, Donovan B

SST-MI 1524 35.54Oyemba, Jason D

GLT-MI 1525 35.71Yearkey, Nate S

NOVA-MI 1326 35.97Eichbrecht, Alex M

SST-MI 1427 36.24Li, Longhao T

SST-MI 1328 36.52Jansma, Cooper R

HVP-MI 1529 36.55Tennis, Zachary G

SAC-MI 1630 36.56Bharatsingh, Jayden K

SAC-MI 1431 36.59Meng, Derek

PCC-MI 1632 36.63Marra, Francesco

SAC-MI 1333 36.77Takahashi, Taiga

GLT-MI 1734 37.00Bulgrin, Kenny W

SAC-MI 1635 37.40Duprey, Mason J

DRD-MI 1336 37.79Lovasz, Aston J

SST-MI 1337 38.15Eyler, Joshua E
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 22  Boys 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAC-MI 1438 38.23McCann, John M

DCAC-MI 1339 38.70Noesen-Bosscher, Liam J

PCC-MI 1340 39.34Grandinett, Tyler S

SST-MI 1441 39.43Kibble, Freddie J

PCC-MI 1442 39.92Laidlaw, Maxwell P

PCC-MI 1343 40.04Sadowski, John A

SLA-MI 1344 40.46Serdenkovski, Lucas G

PCC-MI 1545 40.56Rydquist, Alex J

HVP-MI 1446 40.82Campbell, Jackson R

PCC-MI 1347 40.85Suggs, Colin

DASA-MI 1648 41.23Thomas, Dylan

SLA-MI 1449 42.09Geng, Lucas

PCC-MI 1350 42.60Williams, Blake

GLT-MI 1351 43.28Paveluc, Kayden L

HVP-MI 1452 43.68Kiebel, Thomas T

LIFE-MI 1253 43.92Martin, Devin

DCAC-MI 1154 44.57O'Connor, Liam S

PCC-MI 1455 45.27Zhen, Evan

FISH-MI 1556 45.87Turner, Luke J

PCC-MI 1357 46.26Hicks, Lincoln

SLA-MI 1358 46.35Considine, Aidan R

SLA-MI 1259 47.22DiMora, Rocco J

LIFE-MI 1260 48.22Chen-Wreglesworth, Ethan

FISH-MI 1361 50.55Muthyala, Tejas S

SLA-MI 1362 51.20Heisner, Hunter J

LCSC-MI 1163 52.34Kihn, Gavin E

SLA-MI 1364 52.40Austin, Cole T

FISH-MI 1265 53.96Kondasani, Karti N

LIFE-MI  866 55.38Chen-Wreglesworth, Miles

 
Event 23  Girls 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 171 1:09.64Shaul, Sophia R

SAC-MI 142 1:10.51Wu, Yufan

SAC-MI 153 1:11.56Lyons, Joy E

SST-MI 154 1:11.91Feyen, Harper A

SAC-MI 135 1:13.08Setyabudhy, Victoria A

LCSC-MI 166 1:13.38Foster, Joan M

SAC-MI 147 1:17.85Azwan, Sofia A

SAC-MI 178 1:17.89Garvey, Hailey E

SLA-MI 159 1:18.16Thompson, Annabelle E

DCAC-MI 1310 1:18.43Inniger, Emily D

NOVA-MI 1311 1:18.56Zuska, Heidi S

PCC-MI 1612 1:20.63Smith, Tayla

SLA-MI 1413 1:20.75Castron, Madi I

SST-MI 1414 1:21.16Tharp, Olive A

SAC-MI 1515 1:21.20McHale, Vanessa M

NOVA-MI 1316 1:22.12Mazur, Natalie A

GLT-MI 1617 1:22.22Simenton, Katelyn

SST-MI 1718 1:22.33Pinkerton, Meg L

DRD-MI 1519 1:22.48Dadabbo, Isabella G

DRD-MI 1420 1:23.78Blumenstein, Charlotte M

SLA-MI 1521 1:23.97Priest, Noelle C

SAC-MI 1522 1:24.29Kongara, Aditi

SST-MI 1323 1:24.99Waits, Laine A

PCC-MI 1624 1:25.56Williams, Bridget

PCC-MI 1425 1:25.68McDowell, Grace F

SAC-MI 1526 1:25.98Pineda-Vega, Sophia Z

FISH-MI 1327 1:26.70Luczak, Maddie R

FISH-MI 1328 1:26.79Nunez, Adriana V

SLA-MI 13*29 1:27.27Dalton, Izzy R

SLA-MI 15*29 1:27.27Respondek, Anabelle R

FISH-MI 1331 1:27.31Alfonso, Charleigh

SST-MI 1332 1:27.87Mallon, Avery E

PCC-MI 1333 1:29.09Strutton, Ella

PCC-MI 1334 1:29.81O'Neal, Ellie R

PCC-MI 1635 1:29.96Kirkland, Sydney

BAC-MI 1336 1:30.93Bingham, Madie R

DRD-MI 1337 1:31.63Stetz, Avery

LCSC-MI 1338 1:31.66Kritzman, Laney D

LCSC-MI 1439 1:31.74Hubbard, Bird R

LIFE-MI 1540 1:32.23Maclean, Ellie

NOVA-MI 1441 1:32.25Kalinowski, Madeleine D

SST-MI 1342 1:33.68Spork, Sophie A

MSC-MI 1343 1:34.29Presley, Afton E

PCC-MI 1444 1:34.60Ossenmacher, Lola

PCC-MI 1345 1:35.77Naggi, Melissa

PCC-MI 1546 1:40.01Gregory, Caitlin

PCC-MI 1447 1:40.41Okuyucu, Perisu F

PCC-MI 1348 1:40.71O'Neil, Elizabeth

LCSC-MI 1749 1:41.10Gillett, Hailey R

LIFE-MI 1350 1:43.70Xu, Aria

SAC-MI 1251 1:46.21Meng, Angelina

LIFE-MI 1452 1:49.15Kim, Kaitlyn

PCC-MI 1353 1:52.21Williams, Liv

PCC-MI 1354 2:08.24Rao, Nidhi M

LIFE-MI 1355 2:18.60Vemury, Srikrithi

PCC-MI 14--- NSResyli, Lorena

 
Event 24  Boys 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 141 1:04.43Kopinski, Anthony D

LIFE-MI 202 1:04.52May, Nolan A

PCC-MI 183 1:04.78Hung, Laken T

SAC-MI 164 1:06.13Herrera-Garcia, Nicolas N

GLT-MI 175 1:06.77Morrison, Collin G

GLT-MI 176 1:07.15White, Trey J

DRD-MI 167 1:08.27Mamlouk, Ali H

RS-MI 158 1:08.31Custer, Larson L

LINC-MI 169 1:09.36Robinson, Aiden

PCC-MI 1610 1:10.09Marra, Francesco

GLT-MI 1411 1:11.37Struhar, Ben P

PCC-MI 1512 1:11.88Rogerson, Pete W

FISH-MI 1213 1:13.63Yelizarov, Daniel

PCC-MI 1614 1:14.21Chen, Anthony

FFYS-MI 1615 1:14.26Chisholm, John D

DASA-MI 1616 1:15.71Corbett, Kyle G

DCAC-MI 1317 1:15.79Smith, Ezra R

SAC-MI 1618 1:16.46Li, Will

NOVA-MI 1319 1:16.47Viola, Lucas S
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 24  Boys 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 1520 1:16.50Kinney, Reed R

PCC-MI 1321 1:16.70Stubbs, Eli D

LIFE-MI 1522 1:17.33Xu, Jonathon

LCSC-MI 1523 1:17.48Meiselbach, James W

DRD-MI 1324 1:18.10Lovasz, Aston J

SST-MI 1525 1:19.24Darnell, Donovan B

SST-MI 1326 1:19.74Jansma, Cooper R

GLT-MI 1727 1:20.04Bulgrin, Kenny W

DRD-MI 1528 1:21.47Ladasz, Xavier L

PCC-MI 1329 1:21.48Grandinett, Tyler S

GLT-MI 1330 1:21.49DiNello, James J

SST-MI 1331 1:22.09Eyler, Joshua E

PCC-MI 1532 1:22.61Rydquist, Alex J

SST-MI 1433 1:24.82Kibble, Freddie J

SAC-MI 1334 1:24.87Tanaka, Ryoto J

FISH-MI 1335 1:27.19Kuruba, Shushruth M

FISH-MI 1036 1:28.11Senakiewich, Ethan D

LIFE-MI 1637 1:28.15Turk, Yunis A

FISH-MI 1538 1:29.16Ordus, Micah D

SAC-MI 1339 1:29.48Kongara, Varun

SAC-MI 1340 1:33.30Karvola, Max E

SAC-MI 1341 1:33.91Wilson, DeWayne X

PCC-MI 1442 1:35.83Laidlaw, Maxwell P

LIFE-MI 1643 1:37.07Pramod, Rohith

LIFE-MI 1244 1:40.80Martin, Devin

PCC-MI 1345 1:45.48Hicks, Lincoln

SST-MI 16--- NSGunnerson, Thomas K

 
Event 25  Girls 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 161 27.44Eichbrecht, Elizabeth S

FISH-MI 132 28.55Ortiz, Melanie J

LCSC-MI 153 28.85King, Rachel J

SST-MI 174 29.00Pinkerton, Meg L

PCC-MI 145 29.38Pan, Amelia

PCC-MI 166 29.43Smith, Tayla

BBA-MI 167 29.50Janosz, Sara

NOVA-MI 138 29.79Lemmon, Jayde O

SLA-MI 15*9 29.98Respondek, Anabelle R

PCC-MI 15*9 29.98Yuk, Daniela

NOVA-MI 1511 30.20Hawkins, Sophia R

SST-MI 1512 30.34Lee, Suryn

LCSC-MI 1613 30.47Foster, Joan M

SAC-MI 1714 30.48Garvey, Hailey E

PCC-MI 1315 30.83Huey, Audrey J

NOVA-MI 1416 30.87Tillman, Ella D

SST-MI 1717 30.88Brown, Harper J

NOVA-MI 1518 30.95Zuska, Molly L

SAC-MI 1419 31.07Wu, Yufan

NOVA-MI 1420 31.15Kalinowski, Madeleine D

SST-MI 1521 31.16Feyen, Harper A

LIFE-MI 1522 31.17Maclean, Ellie

NOVA-MI 1523 31.34Weissman, Kylie J

SLA-MI 1524 31.38Priest, Noelle C

PCC-MI 1625 31.60Williams, Bridget

DRD-MI 1426 31.64Blumenstein, Charlotte M

SST-MI 1327 31.72Miklosovic, Lily N

DCAC-MI 1328 31.83Inniger, Emily D

SAC-MI 1529 31.96McHale, Vanessa M

SLA-MI 1330 32.06Dalton, Izzy R

PCC-MI 1431 32.07Ossenmacher, Lola

SST-MI 1632 32.22Ahrens, Macy J

DRD-MI 1533 32.35Rankel, Tessa K

DCAC-MI 1434 32.46Skiles, Sadie

SST-MI 1335 32.55Jefferies, Kate L

SAC-MI 14*36 32.60Azwan, Sofia A

SLA-MI 13*36 32.60Koppolu, Bhavya N

DRD-MI 1338 33.12Stetz, Avery

PCC-MI 1639 33.21Kirkland, Sydney

NOVA-MI 1240 33.29Guilloz, Piper A

SLA-MI 1541 33.34Gowda, Tanushri P

LCSC-MI 13*42 33.37Kihn, Jenna M

PCC-MI 13*42 33.37Strutton, Ella

BAC-MI 1344 33.41Bingham, Madie R

PCC-MI 1345 33.51O'Neil, Elizabeth

MSC-MI 1646 33.55Wayne, Mary-Kate M

FISH-MI 1347 33.93Luczak, Maddie R

SLA-MI 1448 33.95Hall, Brooklynn H

LCSC-MI 1449 34.21Hubbard, Bird R

FISH-MI 1450 34.24Rymar, Veronika

SLA-MI 1651 34.38Karahann, Sophia

PCC-MI 14*52 34.39Okuyucu, Perisu F

SLA-MI 16*52 34.39Lopez, Katia

PCC-MI 1354 34.41O'Neal, Ellie R

NOVA-MI 1755 34.46Guilloz, Chaille S

PCC-MI 1556 34.50Watson, Claire

HVP-MI 1357 34.55Rickens, Jovie I

LCSC-MI 1758 34.63Gillett, Hailey R

PCC-MI 1559 34.70Anderson, Emily

SLA-MI 1260 34.72Bray, Hailey J

DCAC-MI 1261 34.73Brown, Bailey M

GLT-MI 1462 34.75Kelly, Skylar A

FISH-MI 1663 34.86Chuang, Andrea W

PCC-MI 1464 35.13Zhang, Michelle

LIFE-MI 1465 35.29Sup, Samantha

LINC-MI 1466 35.41Gatchel, Mikayla

GLT-MI 1567 35.65Kinslow, Kayla A

LCSC-MI 1368 35.74Kritzman, Laney D

PCC-MI 1369 35.78Pradeep, Praanjal

MSC-MI 1370 35.83Hovatter, Avery R

SAC-MI 1771 36.11Eroh, Izzy D

DASA-MI 1472 36.14Harris, Kaleah

SLA-MI 1373 36.24Radziszewski, Remi L

NOVA-MI 1674 36.30Spitsbergen, Bray R

PCC-MI 1575 36.35Gregory, Caitlin

SLA-MI 1576 36.37Akkasali, Aadi S

LCSC-MI 1377 36.59Grendysa, Riley S

SST-MI 1378 36.79Myers, Quinn E

SAC-MI 1279 37.10Meng, Angelina

SST-MI 1380 37.15Tepper, Norah J



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:45 PM  6/5/2024  Page 14

2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 25  Girls 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 1381 37.72Williams, Liv

DASA-MI 1482 38.02Ingram, Kaiya

PCC-MI 1383 38.22Naggi, Melissa

PCC-MI 1384 38.88Rogerson, Fiona

BAC-MI 1385 39.12Charles, Lily E

SST-MI 1386 39.90Lee, Tara

LIFE-MI 1387 42.07Olson, Emma

GLT-MI 1588 42.61Muirhead, Riley K

SLA-MI 1389 43.23Koduru, Aditi

PCC-MI 1390 43.76Rao, Nidhi M

FISH-MI 13--- DQNunez, Adriana V

PCC-MI 14--- NSResyli, Lorena

PCC-MI 13--- NSSrivastav, Mahika

 
Event 26  Boys 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 151 26.42Coy, Lucas R

NOVA-MI 152 26.63Ghazouani, Zayd H

MD-MI 163 26.80Kurzer, Ransom K

SST-MI 174 26.90Sarment, Nathanyel I

PCC-MI 175 27.04Shi, Daniel

SST-MI 15*6 27.06Kline, Cam C

NOVA-MI 18*6 27.06Ghazouani, Zin H

LCSC-MI 158 27.07Meiselbach, James W

PCC-MI 209 27.10Hung, Jalen

NOVA-MI 1510 27.14Craven, Jared J

MSC-MI 16*11 27.15Zukovskis, Tadas T

PCC-MI 15*11 27.15Frisch, Adam

RS-MI 1513 27.25Custer, Larson L

SLA-MI 1514 27.46Smith, Clive Y

DRD-MI 1615 27.51Mamlouk, Ali H

LIFE-MI 1516 27.59Xu, Jonathon

LINC-MI 1417 27.64Lehto, Ryan

DCAC-MI 1418 27.85McCarthy, Graham M

FFYS-MI 1619 28.18Chisholm, John D

LINC-MI 1620 28.40Robinson, Aiden

PCC-MI 1521 28.42Stombaugh, Ethan

PCC-MI 1422 28.46Guthrie, Quinn

GLT-MI 1423 28.73Struhar, Ben P

HVP-MI 1524 28.91Tennis, Zachary G

PCC-MI 1525 29.01Rogerson, Pete W

NOVA-MI 1526 29.13Hock, Fred

FISH-MI 1427 29.61Kondasani, Nanda

GLT-MI 1528 29.68Yearkey, Nate S

SAC-MI 1629 29.72Bharatsingh, Jayden K

DCAC-MI 1530 29.86O'Connor, Ryan C

NOVA-MI 1331 29.88Eichbrecht, Alex M

NOVA-MI 1432 29.98Fontes, Johnny C

PCC-MI 1333 30.14Stubbs, Eli D

PCC-MI 1634 30.55Marra, Francesco

SAC-MI 1435 30.63Meng, Derek

NOVA-MI 1336 30.74Viola, Lucas S

DCAC-MI 1337 30.77Noesen-Bosscher, Liam J

PCC-MI 1338 31.10Suggs, Colin

DRD-MI 1339 31.25Lovasz, Aston J

SAC-MI 1340 31.28Takahashi, Taiga

SAC-MI 1641 31.40Duprey, Mason J

SAC-MI 1642 31.43Li, Will

SAC-MI 1343 31.59Korolev, Artemii

SLA-MI 1444 31.61Geng, Lucas

GLT-MI 1345 31.84DiNello, James J

DRD-MI 1546 32.05Ladasz, Xavier L

SST-MI 1247 32.28Flaharty, Colin J

GLT-MI 1748 32.29Bulgrin, Kenny W

SAC-MI 1449 32.45McCann, John M

FISH-MI 1350 32.63Han, Ken S

LIFE-MI 1651 32.73Pramod, Rohith

DASA-MI 1452 32.79Christian, Jeremiah

PCC-MI 1353 33.09Sadowski, John A

DASA-MI 16*54 33.19Thomas, Dylan

HVP-MI 14*54 33.19Kiebel, Thomas T

NOVA-MI 1356 33.20Hawkins, Jimbo R

HVP-MI 1457 33.53Campbell, Jackson R

FISH-MI 1358 33.58Kuruba, Shushruth M

GLT-MI 1359 33.66Paveluc, Kayden L

LIFE-MI 1660 33.71Turk, Yunis A

NOVA-MI 14*61 33.76Drouillard, Matthew L

PCC-MI 13*61 33.76Williams, Blake

FISH-MI 1563 33.88Ordus, Micah D

PCC-MI 1564 34.03Rydquist, Alex J

SLA-MI 1365 34.84Serdenkovski, Lucas G

PCC-MI 1466 35.50Laidlaw, Maxwell P

DCAC-MI 1167 35.82O'Connor, Liam S

PCC-MI 1368 36.27Hicks, Lincoln

FISH-MI 1069 36.30Senakiewich, Ethan D

SAC-MI 1370 36.31Kongara, Varun

SAC-MI 1371 36.38Karvola, Max E

LIFE-MI 1272 36.62Chen-Wreglesworth, Ethan

PCC-MI 1473 37.54Zhen, Evan

FISH-MI 1574 37.55Turner, Luke J

SLA-MI 1375 38.06Considine, Aidan R

SLA-MI 1376 40.13Heisner, Hunter J

LCSC-MI 1177 40.25Kihn, Gavin E

FISH-MI 1378 41.12Muthyala, Tejas S

SLA-MI 1279 41.14DiMora, Rocco J

SAC-MI 1480 41.55Cheng, Yiwei

FISH-MI 1281 41.96Kondasani, Karti N

SLA-MI 1382 42.92Austin, Cole T

LIFE-MI  883 49.25Chen-Wreglesworth, Miles

 
Event 27  Girls 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 151 2:32.39Kennedy, Mina S

SAC-MI 152 2:36.46Lyons, Joy E

LCSC-MI 163 2:37.49Dziobak, Ella R

PCC-MI 14*4 2:38.64Pan, Amelia

SAC-MI 14*4 2:38.64Wu, Yufan

BBA-MI 166 2:40.04Janosz, Sara

FISH-MI 137 2:40.78Ortiz, Melanie J

PCC-MI 158 2:44.95Yuk, Daniela
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 27  Girls 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 169 2:46.60Williams, Bridget

FISH-MI 1310 2:46.97Margrif, Maya A

LCSC-MI 1711 2:47.81Coon, Josey M

NOVA-MI 1312 2:48.68Zuska, Heidi S

NOVA-MI 1413 2:49.64Tillman, Ella D

SST-MI 1314 2:50.30Miklosovic, Lily N

PCC-MI 1315 2:51.05Huey, Audrey J

LCSC-MI 1516 2:51.98King, Rachel J

SLA-MI 1517 2:52.18Bray, Pepper E

LIFE-MI 1518 2:52.23Maclean, Ellie

SST-MI 1319 2:53.02Devaney, Hazel J

MSC-MI 1420 2:53.19Gill, Evelyn L

LIFE-MI 1321 2:53.62Xu, Aria

MSC-MI 1322 2:54.95Presley, Afton E

SST-MI 1323 2:56.13Jefferies, Kate L

SLA-MI 1424 2:56.21Castron, Madi I

PCC-MI 1325 2:56.36Robison, Ellie

PCC-MI 1326 2:56.56O'Neal, Ellie R

LCSC-MI 1427 2:57.02Hubbard, Bird R

DRD-MI 1228 2:57.32Clair, Jessica A

SST-MI 1329 2:58.06Spork, Sophie A

DRD-MI 1430 2:58.22Blumenstein, Charlotte M

DCAC-MI 1331 3:00.93Inniger, Emily D

HVP-MI 1332 3:01.87Rickens, Jovie I

GLT-MI 1433 3:03.44Kelly, Skylar A

FISH-MI 1334 3:05.79Luczak, Maddie R

PCC-MI 1535 3:07.35Anderson, Emily

GLT-MI 1536 3:08.84Kinslow, Kayla A

SST-MI 1437 3:09.46Tharp, Olive A

SST-MI 1338 3:10.81Anton, Sydney L

LCSC-MI 1339 3:12.04Grendysa, Riley S

PCC-MI 1340 3:18.03Strutton, Ella

LIFE-MI 1441 3:20.12Kim, Kaitlyn

PCC-MI 1442 3:24.94Zhang, Michelle

PCC-MI 1343 3:25.88Rogerson, Fiona

LIFE-MI 1344 3:45.98Vemury, Srikrithi

LCSC-MI 13--- DQKritzman, Laney D

 
Event 28  Boys 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 141 2:26.99Kopinski, Anthony D

PCC-MI 172 2:27.23Shi, Daniel

SST-MI 153 2:28.67Kline, Cam C

PCC-MI 164 2:29.58Chen, Anthony

SLA-MI 155 2:34.40Smith, Clive Y

LIFE-MI 156 2:34.77Xu, Jonathon

SST-MI 177 2:36.28Sarment, Nathanyel I

FFYS-MI 178 2:36.69Holdridge, Mark K

LCSC-MI 159 2:38.62Meiselbach, James W

GLT-MI 1410 2:38.67Struhar, Ben P

DCAC-MI 1311 2:40.59Smith, Ezra R

PCC-MI 1412 2:40.72Guthrie, Quinn

PCC-MI 1313 2:41.83Kennedy, Jake

FFYS-MI 1514 2:42.13Kulkarni, Arnav M

LIFE-MI 2015 2:42.58May, Nolan A

NOVA-MI 1516 2:42.84Ghazouani, Zayd H

SST-MI 1217 2:44.32Flaharty, Colin J

SST-MI 1518 2:44.39May, Braylen R

LIFE-MI 1419 2:44.63Martin, Dylan J

SAC-MI 1320 2:45.28Takahashi, Taiga

SST-MI 1521 2:47.83Oyemba, Jason D

SST-MI 1422 2:48.16Li, Longhao T

GLT-MI 1523 2:50.56Yearkey, Nate S

SST-MI 1324 2:51.96Jansma, Cooper R

FISH-MI 1225 2:51.99Yelizarov, Daniel

PCC-MI 1326 2:52.88Stubbs, Eli D

DASA-MI 1627 2:53.09Corbett, Kyle G

FISH-MI 1428 2:53.11Kondasani, Nanda

SAC-MI 1629 2:54.36Bharatsingh, Jayden K

SAC-MI 1630 2:54.54Duprey, Mason J

MSC-MI 1231 2:55.57Hagley, Ethan J

GLT-MI 1332 2:58.47DiNello, James J

PCC-MI 1633 2:59.71Marra, Francesco

NOVA-MI 1134 3:04.27Zuska, Kenny P

PCC-MI 1335 3:04.35Grandinett, Tyler S

SST-MI 1336 3:04.64Eyler, Joshua E

PCC-MI 1337 3:04.82Suggs, Colin

FISH-MI 1038 3:04.96Senakiewich, Ethan D

LIFE-MI 1639 3:09.32Pramod, Rohith

SAC-MI 1340 3:11.25Tanaka, Ryoto J

SAC-MI 1341 3:14.49Korolev, Artemii

PCC-MI 1342 3:19.96Williams, Blake

LIFE-MI 1643 3:32.58Turk, Yunis A

LIFE-MI 1244 3:35.23Martin, Devin

LIFE-MI 12--- DQChen-Wreglesworth, Ethan

SST-MI 16--- NSGunnerson, Thomas K

 
Event 29  Girls 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAC-MI 131 1:19.66Setyabudhy, Victoria A

SST-MI 172 1:20.66Parker, Delaney G

SST-MI 173 1:21.17Brown, Harper J

SST-MI 164 1:23.24Ahrens, Macy J

LCSC-MI 165 1:23.60Foster, Joan M

SLA-MI 156 1:24.27Priest, Noelle C

NOVA-MI 117 1:24.92Clyne, Kayla V

NOVA-MI 168 1:25.08Eichbrecht, Elizabeth S

MSC-MI 169 1:25.20Wayne, Mary-Kate M

PCC-MI 1310 1:26.97Huey, Audrey J

SLA-MI 1511 1:27.26Thompson, Annabelle E

LCSC-MI 1312 1:28.48Kihn, Jenna M

LCSC-MI 1613 1:28.56Dziobak, Ella R

SST-MI 1514 1:28.82Feyen, Harper A

SST-MI 1715 1:29.13Shaul, Sophia R

SAC-MI 1516 1:29.60Pineda-Vega, Sophia Z

NOVA-MI 1517 1:30.07Hawkins, Sophia R

GLT-MI 1618 1:30.16Simenton, Katelyn

NOVA-MI 1519 1:30.74Weissman, Kylie J

BBA-MI 1620 1:31.51Janosz, Sara

PCC-MI 1521 1:31.87Kennedy, Mina S
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 29  Girls 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 1522 1:32.00Watson, Claire

SST-MI 1323 1:32.45Waits, Laine A

SST-MI 1324 1:32.51Devaney, Hazel J

DRD-MI 1225 1:32.56Clair, Jessica A

SAC-MI 1426 1:32.81Azwan, Sofia A

LIFE-MI 1327 1:32.89Xu, Aria

FISH-MI 1428 1:32.95Rymar, Veronika

NOVA-MI 1329 1:33.32Mazur, Natalie A

SLA-MI 1430 1:33.51Hall, Brooklynn H

DCAC-MI 1431 1:33.78Skiles, Sadie

PCC-MI 1332 1:34.75Robison, Ellie

DRD-MI 1533 1:35.26Dadabbo, Isabella G

PCC-MI 1634 1:35.65Murillo Islas, Ximena

SLA-MI 1535 1:35.71Gowda, Tanushri P

DRD-MI 1436 1:36.03Blumenstein, Charlotte M

SST-MI 1437 1:36.83Tharp, Olive A

PCC-MI 1638 1:36.89Kirkland, Sydney

SAC-MI 1539 1:37.13Kongara, Aditi

FISH-MI 1640 1:37.43Chuang, Andrea W

DRD-MI 1541 1:37.55Rankel, Tessa K

FISH-MI 1342 1:37.58Alfonso, Charleigh

DCAC-MI 1243 1:37.96Brown, Bailey M

PCC-MI 1444 1:39.04Ossenmacher, Lola

PCC-MI 1345 1:40.26Pradeep, Praanjal

SLA-MI 1546 1:40.28Respondek, Anabelle R

SLA-MI 1447 1:41.06Castron, Madi I

BAC-MI 1348 1:41.64Bingham, Madie R

SST-MI 1349 1:42.76Mallon, Avery E

PCC-MI 1350 1:42.99Williams, Liv

SLA-MI 1551 1:43.08Akkasali, Aadi S

SLA-MI 1252 1:43.44Bray, Hailey J

PCC-MI 1453 1:43.73Okuyucu, Perisu F

SLA-MI 1354 1:45.01Radziszewski, Remi L

NOVA-MI 1255 1:45.86Guilloz, Piper A

NOVA-MI 1656 1:46.23Spitsbergen, Bray R

SST-MI 1357 1:46.51Anton, Sydney L

SAC-MI 1258 1:47.11Meng, Angelina

LIFE-MI 1459 1:48.15Kim, Kaitlyn

BAC-MI 1360 1:52.92Charles, Lily E

LIFE-MI 1361 1:55.72Olson, Emma

SAC-MI 1762 1:57.90Eroh, Izzy D

LCSC-MI 1763 2:01.68Gillett, Hailey R

PCC-MI 1364 2:07.04Rogerson, Fiona

LIFE-MI 1365 2:16.46Vemury, Srikrithi

SLA-MI 1366 2:50.47Koduru, Aditi

PCC-MI 15--- DQGregory, Caitlin

LCSC-MI 13--- DQGrendysa, Riley S

LINC-MI 14--- DQGatchel, Mikayla

PCC-MI 13--- NSO'Neil, Elizabeth

 
Event 30  Boys 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 181 1:16.17Ghazouani, Zin H

RS-MI 152 1:16.53Custer, Larson L

SAC-MI 163 1:16.78Herrera-Garcia, Nicolas N

NOVA-MI 154 1:17.58Craven, Jared J

GLT-MI 175 1:19.15Morrison, Collin G

NOVA-MI 146 1:20.24Fontes, Johnny C

PCC-MI 167 1:21.53Hung, Kaden C

DCAC-MI 158 1:21.61Coy, Lucas R

FFYS-MI 169 1:22.71Chisholm, John D

SAC-MI 1310 1:23.08Eroh, Sam C

NOVA-MI 1511 1:23.25Hock, Fred

PCC-MI 1812 1:23.41Hung, Laken T

PCC-MI 1513 1:24.64Stombaugh, Ethan

SAC-MI 1614 1:25.56Bharatsingh, Jayden K

SAC-MI 1415 1:25.96Meng, Derek

FISH-MI 1216 1:27.31Yelizarov, Daniel

DCAC-MI 1517 1:27.34O'Connor, Ryan C

HVP-MI 1518 1:28.04Tennis, Zachary G

LIFE-MI 2019 1:28.53May, Nolan A

NOVA-MI 1320 1:31.64Viola, Lucas S

SST-MI 1421 1:32.41Kibble, Freddie J

SST-MI 1422 1:32.49Li, Longhao T

SST-MI 1523 1:32.80Oyemba, Jason D

DRD-MI 1324 1:32.81Lovasz, Aston J

SST-MI 1525 1:33.27Darnell, Donovan B

SLA-MI 1426 1:33.50Geng, Lucas

HVP-MI 1427 1:34.66Kiebel, Thomas T

HVP-MI 1428 1:35.11Campbell, Jackson R

PCC-MI 1329 1:35.24Sadowski, John A

NOVA-MI 1430 1:35.64Drouillard, Matthew L

DCAC-MI 1331 1:35.97Noesen-Bosscher, Liam J

SST-MI 1532 1:37.02Kinney, Reed R

NOVA-MI 1133 1:37.23Zuska, Kenny P

SAC-MI 1334 1:38.07Karvola, Max E

DASA-MI 1435 1:38.10Christian, Jeremiah

PCC-MI 1436 1:38.61Zhen, Evan

SAC-MI 1337 1:41.06Wilson, DeWayne X

SAC-MI 1338 1:41.29Tanaka, Ryoto J

SAC-MI 1339 1:41.48Kongara, Varun

SAC-MI 1340 1:41.59Korolev, Artemii

SLA-MI 1341 1:43.31Serdenkovski, Lucas G

LCSC-MI 1142 1:46.34Kihn, Gavin E

FISH-MI 1543 1:48.53Ordus, Micah D

FISH-MI 1544 1:50.72Turner, Luke J

SLA-MI 1345 1:57.04Austin, Cole T

DCAC-MI 1146 1:59.66O'Connor, Liam S

SLA-MI 1247 2:02.94DiMora, Rocco J

SAC-MI 1448 2:04.23Cheng, Yiwei

FISH-MI 14--- DQKondasani, Nanda

FISH-MI 13--- DFSHan, Ken S

 
Event 31  Girls 11 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 161 9:20.68Eichbrecht, Elizabeth S

PCC-MI 152 9:46.53Kennedy, Mina S

SST-MI 173 9:54.63Shaul, Sophia R

PCC-MI 154 10:02.82Yuk, Daniela

PCC-MI 145 10:13.31Pan, Amelia
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 31  Girls 11 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 156 10:23.77Zuska, Molly L

NOVA-MI 137 10:25.87Zuska, Heidi S

HVP-MI 138 10:32.04Fenner, Madison E

MSC-MI 149 10:42.42Gill, Evelyn L

PCC-MI 1610 10:43.89Smith, Tayla

SST-MI 1611 10:47.65Ahrens, Macy J

SLA-MI 1512 10:50.05Bray, Pepper E

PCC-MI 1213 10:50.22Hernandez Ho, Sam W

NOVA-MI 1114 10:54.73Clyne, Kayla V

NOVA-MI 1415 10:55.31Tillman, Ella D

FISH-MI 1316 11:03.88Margrif, Maya A

PCC-MI 1617 11:04.54Janka, Raegan J

PCC-MI 1618 11:17.83Murillo Islas, Ximena

DRD-MI 1219 11:18.14Clair, Jessica A

NOVA-MI 1720 11:21.96Weissman, Natalie J

MSC-MI 1321 11:32.63Hovatter, Avery R

MSC-MI 1322 11:51.78Presley, Afton E

PCC-MI 1423 12:04.34McDowell, Grace F

PCC-MI 1524 12:09.94Anderson, Emily

PCC-MI 1425 12:21.44Resyli, Lorena

 
Event 32  Boys 11 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 161 9:08.60Hung, Kaden C

SAC-MI 132 9:14.25Eroh, Sam C

DCAC-MI 173 9:31.34Haidl, Jack L

PCC-MI 164 9:43.90Chen, Anthony

PCC-MI 185 9:44.36Hung, Laken T

SAC-MI 146 9:45.23Weber, Riley S

PCC-MI 157 9:58.23Frisch, Adam

SAC-MI 128 9:58.89Huo, Ryan

FISH-MI 139 10:03.09Chuang, Isaiah Q

PCC-MI 1710 10:04.00Shi, Daniel

HVP-MI 1511 10:08.37Tennis, Zachary G

LIFE-MI 1412 10:11.48Martin, Dylan J

SAC-MI 1513 10:18.52Kim, Isaac J

DCAC-MI 1414 10:20.16McCarthy, Graham M

DRD-MI 1515 10:53.40Ladasz, Xavier L

PCC-MI 1316 10:57.32Kennedy, Jake

NOVA-MI 1117 11:08.16Zuska, Kenny P

SST-MI 1518 11:18.37Darnell, Donovan B

DASA-MI 1619 11:36.81Corbett, Kyle G

MSC-MI 1220 11:41.09Hagley, Ethan J

PCC-MI 1121 11:49.74O'Beirne, Grant H

DASA-MI 1122 12:21.77Golden, Maynard M

LIFE-MI 1223 14:09.28Chen-Wreglesworth, Ethan

 
Event 33  Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 121 2:46.38Gostlin, Claire S

PCC-MI 122 3:08.15Hernandez Ho, Sam W

FISH-MI 123 3:13.33Sutton, Abigail N

DCAC-MI 104 3:29.02Inniger, Mary R

PCC-MI 12--- DQBuchler, Naomi

LCSC-MI 12--- DQJolly, Lexie A

 
Event 34  Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 121 2:50.75Truman, Connor T

PCC-MI 102 2:59.66Dedinsky, Landon

NOVA-MI 103 3:11.91Tinsley-Bradford, Ace D

 
Event 35  Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 121 38.70Gostlin, Claire S

NOVA-MI 122 41.85Vartanian, Vienna M

DCAC-MI 123 42.49Jahnke, Alice H

PCC-MI 124 42.52Hernandez Ho, Sam W

SLA-MI 125 43.13Kanak, Gabi

Razors-MI 126 43.17Whitsett, Mia G

NOVA-MI 117 43.20Hamzeh, Sera A

NOVA-MI 128 43.49Xu, Emily

SST-MI 129 43.64Thornby, Olivia K

RS-MI 1110 45.43Custer, Myah M

SST-MI 1211 45.59Ethridge, Sadie J

SAC-MI 1212 45.63Azwan, Jasmine T

NOVA-MI 1113 46.23DeHondt, Kinley R

PCC-MI 1114 46.33Carpenter, Gabrielle

LCSC-MI 1115 46.41Swasey, Melanie B

LIFE-MI 1216 46.92Mehta, Mehek

Razors-MI 1117 47.26Alexander, Khloe B

DCAC-MI 1018 47.40Saski, Annaliese C

MSC-MI 1219 47.51Kovach, Jemma D

PCC-MI 1220 47.58Buchler, Naomi

GLT-MI 1221 47.88Pincus, Alice R

NOVA-MI 1222 48.00Fontes, Olivia E

SST-MI 1223 48.28Mayhew, Sawyer E

NOVA-MI 1224 48.30Graff, Sloane E

PCC-MI  925 48.75Morgan, Elsie M

MSC-MI 1126 49.07Toth, Isabella K

PCC-MI 1027 49.18Sadowski, Erin N

PCC-MI 1228 49.49Stevens, Kate

PCC-MI 1029 49.62Garant, Amelia

PCC-MI 1230 49.77Anderson, Elaina

PCC-MI 1131 49.85Truman, Charlotte G

LCSC-MI 1132 50.11Jolly, Claire R

HVP-MI 1133 50.32Mayer, Corinne M

SST-MI 1034 50.36Duda, Avery E

SLA-MI 1035 50.60Kanak, Tessa E

PCC-MI 1236 50.70Earle, Lillian

SST-MI 1037 50.88Robertson, Gemma H

GLT-MI 1238 51.39DeVleeschouwer, Mady I

PCC-MI  939 51.41Chen, Michelle

PCC-MI 1040 51.64Zilke, Cammi

NOVA-MI 1141 51.81Yakel, Kate E

SST-MI 1142 51.87Wickman, Sophia J

PCC-MI 1143 52.23Wu, Scarlett

SLA-MI 1144 52.86Roeser, Sahar A

FISH-MI 1245 52.93Borghi, Alyssandra G

NOVA-MI  846 53.15Hamzeh, Annabella J
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 35  Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAC-MI 1047 53.23Wang, Emma J

PCC-MI  948 53.70Accad, Emily

PCC-MI 1249 54.06Balcazar, Tamina

NOVA-MI  950 54.26LeClair, Marley J

DASA-MI  851 54.56Jones, Kayla M

PCC-MI  952 54.74Buckler, Hazel B

RS-MI 1253 54.92Pai, Sara J

SAC-MI 1054 54.97EL Gamal, Salma

HVP-MI 1055 55.26O'Connell, Scarlett J

PCC-MI  956 55.27Pan, Vivian

FISH-MI 1157 55.41Franklin, Calleigh S

PCC-MI 1058 55.75Barrett, Autumn

PCC-MI  959 55.83Smith, Micah A

FISH-MI  960 56.40Li, Anne Q

SAC-MI  861 56.65Gopalsamy, Magizhini

SAC-MI 1062 56.98Wang, Claire J

FISH-MI 1163 57.15Raveed, Acacia E

SST-MI  964 57.73Li, Ruoshan S

RS-MI  965 57.75Shepherd, Autumn N

HVP-MI 1166 57.77Fenner, Mackenzie E

FISH-MI 1167 59.45Tracy, Evelyn R

SST-MI 1068 59.84Gupta, Arya E

SLA-MI 1069 1:00.26Jacobs, Caroline M

PCC-MI 1170 1:00.31Laidlaw, Eleanor

DRD-MI  871 1:00.42Kaye, Briar L

LCSC-MI  972 1:00.59Walford, Amelia M

SAC-MI  973 1:00.93Rossi, Caroline L

PCC-MI 1074 1:01.27Adelman, Bea C

SLA-MI 1175 1:01.55Chmielewski, Alexa R

SLA-MI 1176 1:02.78Mahoney, Lola E

FISH-MI 1077 1:02.99Mango, Ella R

PCC-MI  878 1:03.22Pickerman, Lizzy J

RS-MI  979 1:03.38Custer, Kaylin M

PCC-MI  980 1:04.16Singh, Mayra

PCC-MI  881 1:04.17Carpenter, Josephine

MD-MI 1082 1:04.19Wu, Patti

RS-MI  883 1:05.33McClure, Hannah S

RS-MI  984 1:06.27Prifti, Sofia

HVP-MI  985 1:06.92Hoffman, Nico S

SLA-MI 1086 1:08.69Schimmoeller, Grace M

PCC-MI 1187 1:09.04Sandulowich, Zoey

SLA-MI 1288 1:09.31McIntee, Emma C

SST-MI  889 1:10.22Duda, Josie H

SST-MI 1090 1:12.45Courtney, Naomi K

SST-MI  991 1:17.46Tharp, Clare A

SST-MI  992 1:19.40Roe, Colette A

SST-MI  793 1:21.63Munsell, Hanna E

LCSC-MI 1194 1:23.95Goodrich, Charlotte V

RS-MI  895 1:29.43Houghteling, Lillian

SST-MI  9--- DQMuth, Elena G

LIFE-MI 12--- DQOh, Gyuone

FISH-MI  9--- DQTesta, Stella I

HVP-MI  9--- DQHam, Peyton J

 
Event 36  Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 121 35.67Truman, Connor T

Razors-MI 122 38.28Kelly, Aidan

FISH-MI 123 38.93Zhitkov, Sasha M

NOVA-MI 124 41.14Okano, Kosei

DRD-MI 115 43.65Lovasz, Tucker J

PCC-MI 116 44.12Mao, Ben B

SAC-MI 127 44.41Kelly, Mason A

DASA-MI 118 44.52Golden, Maynard M

PCC-MI 119 44.81Lesnau, Ethan C

NOVA-MI 1210 45.18Conkey, Trevor F

LIFE-MI 1211 45.84Kim, Jun

SAC-MI 1112 45.85Rosales-Vizcarra, Andy A

HVP-MI 1013 47.38Schulze, Hayden

SAC-MI 1114 47.82Shi, Adam W

RS-MI  915 48.00Colar, Philip J

PCC-MI 1016 48.26Davis, Leo

FISH-MI 1017 48.80Yonten, Mipham S

DRD-MI 1218 49.53Dadabbo, Enzo N

SAC-MI 1119 50.20Santo, Colvin R

HVP-MI 1220 51.15Schulze, Harper

GLT-MI 1121 51.42Skowronski, Tommy M

FISH-MI 1022 51.89Srivatsa, Abhinav M

PCC-MI 1123 52.21Pline, Nicholas

RS-MI 1024 52.72McClure, Henry

FISH-MI 1125 54.36Hardy, Ryder J

SLA-MI 1026 54.39Pennuto, Joel R

DRD-MI 1127 55.64Bartolomei, Eli D

PCC-MI 1028 55.92Hernandez Ho, Oliver

PCC-MI 1029 56.22Earle, Robert

SST-MI 1030 56.85Craigmile, Francis J

PCC-MI  931 57.30Wu, Alexw

SST-MI 1032 57.55Christoff, Miles T

SLA-MI 1233 57.78Knoll, Jake or Jacob J

PCC-MI 1134 58.88Guthrie, Colin

DRD-MI 1235 59.27Hawley, Liam A

LCSC-MI 1036 59.39Shah, Sid P

MD-MI 1037 59.55Fox, Jaxson T

SAC-MI 1038 59.76Nandwana, Akash R

HVP-MI  839 1:00.39O'Connell, Connor

SLA-MI 1240 1:01.17Scapelliti, Mario R

DCAC-MI 1041 1:02.42Lockard, Zsolt M

PCC-MI 1142 1:02.74Fukuda, Taiki

PCC-MI  943 1:03.22Dedinsky, Logan R

SST-MI 1044 1:03.60Huynh, David D

PCC-MI  845 1:04.98Lesnau, Elliott

SST-MI 1146 1:09.39Jeong, Isaac B

SAC-MI  947 1:10.25Shi, Brian W

MSC-MI 1048 1:10.47Toth, Zander F

SLA-MI 1149 1:11.63Champagne, Nyko R

PCC-MI  950 1:15.31Hall, Teddy

Razors-MI  751 1:22.20Anderson, ZJ P

LCSC-MI  952 1:24.46Sarkis, Dimitry M

PCC-MI 1153 1:24.87Szwejkowski, Mason
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 36  Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI  8--- DQLoy, Caleb H

Razors-MI 11--- DQKing, Carlton L

Razors-MI  6--- DQJenkins, Emri A

FISH-MI  9--- DQKalugotla, Yuvansh N

SLA-MI 11--- DQIwahashi, Takumi

LIFE-MI 12--- NSKim, Jayden

 
Event 37  Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 121 1:08.40Xu, Emily

NOVA-MI 122 1:10.01Vartanian, Vienna M

SAC-MI 123 1:11.55Wang, Michelle J

NOVA-MI 124 1:11.69Massoglia, Riley J

NOVA-MI 115 1:12.25Hamzeh, Sera A

NOVA-MI 116 1:12.39Tischler, Karson M

LCSC-MI 127 1:13.18Jolly, Lexie A

SST-MI 128 1:13.29Hamilton, Alexis K

RS-MI 119 1:13.44Custer, Myah M

NOVA-MI 1210 1:13.53Graff, Sloane E

SLA-MI 1211 1:13.68Kanak, Gabi

SST-MI 1112 1:13.93Kelley, Emma F

PCC-MI 1213 1:14.74Garant, Charlotte G

NOVA-MI 1214 1:14.91Fontes, Olivia E

MSC-MI 1115 1:14.93Toth, Isabella K

PCC-MI 1116 1:15.12Morgan, Penny L

NOVA-MI 1117 1:16.27DeHondt, Kinley R

Razors-MI 1118 1:16.93Gardner, Mariah

RS-MI 1219 1:16.96Day, Olivia

DCAC-MI 1220 1:17.02Jahnke, Alice H

GLT-MI 1221 1:17.07Kennaugh, Charlotte A

SLA-MI 1122 1:17.95Cebull, Maci L

NOVA-MI 1123 1:18.02Yakel, Kate E

Razors-MI 1124 1:18.03Alexander, Khloe B

PCC-MI 1225 1:18.15Stevens, Kate

PCC-MI 12*26 1:18.26Adelman, Cece

PCC-MI 12*26 1:18.26Anderson, Elaina

LIFE-MI 1228 1:19.17Oh, Gyuone

DCAC-MI 1029 1:19.34Saski, Annaliese C

HVP-MI 1130 1:19.76Mayer, Corinne M

GLT-MI 1231 1:21.69Pincus, Alice R

NOVA-MI 1032 1:23.57Marriott, Allie M

NOVA-MI  833 1:24.61Hamzeh, Annabella J

MSC-MI 1234 1:24.64Kovach, Jemma D

SAC-MI 1035 1:25.16Wang, Emma J

PCC-MI  936 1:25.38Morgan, Elsie M

DRD-MI 1037 1:25.48Hawkins, Avery A

PCC-MI 1238 1:26.22Balcazar, Tamina

PCC-MI  939 1:27.00Accad, Emily

HVP-MI 1140 1:27.17Fenner, Mackenzie E

PCC-MI  941 1:27.71Buckler, Hazel B

SST-MI 1042 1:27.85Duda, Avery E

SLA-MI 1043 1:27.94Kanak, Tessa E

RS-MI 1244 1:28.27Pai, Sara J

FISH-MI 1145 1:28.74Tracy, Evelyn R

PCC-MI 1046 1:28.77Garant, Amelia

HVP-MI  847 1:29.17Gorski, Nora E

PCC-MI 1048 1:29.31Barrett, Autumn

PCC-MI 1049 1:29.46Sadowski, Erin N

PCC-MI 1150 1:30.09Wu, Scarlett

PCC-MI 1151 1:30.40Carpenter, Gabrielle

SAC-MI 1052 1:30.47Wang, Claire J

SLA-MI 1153 1:30.58Roeser, Sahar A

PCC-MI 1054 1:30.97Zilke, Cammi

SLA-MI 1155 1:31.00Chmielewski, Alexa R

FISH-MI 1156 1:31.19Raveed, Acacia E

PCC-MI  957 1:31.54Chen, Michelle

LCSC-MI 1158 1:31.64Jolly, Claire R

FISH-MI 1259 1:31.94Borghi, Alyssandra G

PCC-MI  960 1:32.66Pan, Vivian

NOVA-MI  961 1:34.72LeClair, Marley J

SST-MI  962 1:36.76Li, Ruoshan S

SLA-MI 1063 1:40.07Jacobs, Caroline M

MD-MI 1064 1:40.32Wu, Patti

NOVA-MI 1165 1:40.38Pawlety, Hannah J

SAC-MI  866 1:41.11Gopalsamy, Magizhini

HVP-MI  967 1:42.02Hoffman, Nico S

HVP-MI 1068 1:42.44O'Connell, Scarlett J

SLA-MI 1069 1:42.69Schimmoeller, Grace M

FISH-MI  970 1:42.93Li, Anne Q

SLA-MI 1171 1:43.07Mahoney, Lola E

RS-MI  872 1:44.87McClure, Hannah S

SST-MI  973 1:45.84Lang, Audrey E

PCC-MI  974 1:46.49Singh, Mayra

FISH-MI 1175 1:46.79Franklin, Calleigh S

PCC-MI  976 1:48.96Smith, Micah A

SAC-MI  977 1:49.55Rossi, Caroline L

SLA-MI 1278 1:49.81McIntee, Emma C

DASA-MI  979 1:50.29Stewart, Karter E

FISH-MI 1080 1:52.03Mango, Ella R

RS-MI  981 1:52.57Custer, Kaylin M

RS-MI  982 1:54.30Shepherd, Autumn N

PCC-MI  883 1:55.44Pickerman, Lizzy J

RS-MI  984 1:56.96Prifti, Sofia

SLA-MI 1085 1:59.47Hart, Sydney G

PCC-MI  886 1:59.71Carpenter, Josephine

FISH-MI  987 2:07.58Testa, Stella I

PCC-MI 1088 2:07.82Karapetyan, Maya

HVP-MI  989 2:18.35Ham, Peyton J

LCSC-MI 1190 2:21.50Goodrich, Charlotte V

RS-MI  891 2:37.40Houghteling, Lillian

 
Event 38  Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Razors-MI 121 1:03.34Kelly, Aidan

NOVA-MI 122 1:05.70Okano, Kosei

DRD-MI 113 1:09.08Lovasz, Tucker J

FISH-MI 124 1:09.67Zhitkov, Sasha M

GLT-MI 115 1:11.79Meade, Joshua D

NOVA-MI 126 1:12.21Conkey, Trevor F

NOVA-MI 107 1:13.20Tinsley-Bradford, Ace D
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 38  Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 118 1:13.25O'Beirne, Grant H

SAC-MI 129 1:14.36Kelly, Mason A

HVP-MI 1210 1:14.76Schulze, Harper

PCC-MI 1211 1:14.99Frazer, Boden

PCC-MI 1112 1:15.64Mao, Ben B

SAC-MI 1113 1:16.43Santo, Colvin R

PCC-MI 1114 1:17.36Lesnau, Ethan C

RS-MI 1215 1:17.66Prifti, Orion

PCC-MI 1016 1:18.35Northington, Eddie E

FISH-MI 1117 1:18.53Luczak, Owen T

SST-MI 1118 1:19.98Gatermann, Zavien B

LIFE-MI 1019 1:20.93Park, Stewart

SAC-MI 1120 1:21.08Rosales-Vizcarra, Andy A

DRD-MI 1221 1:21.92Dadabbo, Enzo N

GLT-MI 1122 1:23.47Skowronski, Tommy M

PCC-MI 1023 1:23.68Davis, Leo

RS-MI 1024 1:24.69McClure, Henry

Razors-MI 1125 1:25.04King, Carlton L

SAC-MI 1026 1:25.99Eroh, Eli C

RS-MI  927 1:26.44Colar, Philip J

PCC-MI 1128 1:26.69Pradeep, Aaryan

DRD-MI  929 1:27.91Kirby, Jacob A

SST-MI 1130 1:28.59Wang, Franklin S

MSC-MI 1031 1:28.87Toth, Zander F

SLA-MI 1232 1:29.14Knoll, Jake or Jacob J

SLA-MI 1233 1:29.66Scapelliti, Mario R

PCC-MI 1134 1:29.78Guthrie, Colin

SST-MI 1235 1:30.47Stovcsik, Joey W

DRD-MI 1236 1:31.46Hawley, Liam A

HVP-MI  837 1:32.47O'Connell, Connor

FISH-MI  938 1:33.02Pittman, Ethan J

SST-MI 1039 1:33.14Boley, Will M

PCC-MI 1140 1:33.31Pline, Nicholas

HVP-MI 1041 1:33.42Schulze, Hayden

PCC-MI 1042 1:34.02Earle, Robert

FISH-MI 1043 1:34.92Srivatsa, Abhinav M

MD-MI 1044 1:34.94Fox, Jaxson T

SLA-MI 1045 1:35.19Pennuto, Joel R

SST-MI 1146 1:35.24Valdes, Emilio M

FISH-MI 1147 1:35.83Hardy, Ryder J

SST-MI 1048 1:36.58Craigmile, Francis J

PCC-MI  949 1:39.00Wu, Alexw

LCSC-MI 1050 1:39.48Shah, Sid P

SST-MI 1051 1:41.57Martinez, Oliver N

SST-MI 1052 1:41.65Christoff, Miles T

SAC-MI 1053 1:42.28Nandwana, Akash R

SAC-MI 1254 1:42.74Li, Arthur

PCC-MI 1155 1:43.75Fukuda, Taiki

PCC-MI  956 1:49.85Hall, Teddy

PCC-MI 1057 1:50.32Hernandez Ho, Oliver

SST-MI 1158 1:53.20Jeong, Isaac B

SLA-MI 1159 1:55.33Iwahashi, Takumi

HVP-MI 1160 1:55.67Jambeck, Noah C

SLA-MI 1161 1:56.65Champagne, Nyko R

Razors-MI  762 1:56.81Anderson, ZJ P

SST-MI 1063 1:58.32Shankland, Jackson H

DCAC-MI  864 1:58.97Loy, Caleb H

SAC-MI  965 2:04.16Shi, Brian W

FISH-MI  966 2:08.68Kalugotla, Yuvansh N

Razors-MI  667 2:11.02Jenkins, Emri A

PCC-MI 1168 2:11.87Szwejkowski, Mason

LCSC-MI  969 2:29.80Sarkis, Dimitry M

PCC-MI 10--- NSDedinsky, Landon

LIFE-MI 12--- NSKim, Jayden

 
Event 39  Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 121 35.23Ethridge, Sadie J

NOVA-MI 122 35.64Massoglia, Riley J

FISH-MI 123 36.12Sutton, Abigail N

PCC-MI 124 36.75Hernandez Ho, Sam W

NOVA-MI 125 36.98Graff, Sloane E

Razors-MI 116 37.07Alexander, Khloe B

NOVA-MI 117 37.33Hamzeh, Sera A

PCC-MI 128 37.36Adelman, Cece

RS-MI 129 37.72Day, Olivia

SAC-MI 1210 38.43Azwan, Jasmine T

SST-MI 1111 38.56Wickman, Sophia J

DCAC-MI 1012 38.76Saski, Annaliese C

NOVA-MI 1113 39.06Tischler, Karson M

NOVA-MI 1114 39.36Yakel, Kate E

RS-MI 1115 39.45Custer, Myah M

PCC-MI 1116 39.46Morgan, Penny L

NOVA-MI 1217 39.94Fontes, Olivia E

Razors-MI 1218 40.01Whitsett, Mia G

DCAC-MI 1019 40.02Inniger, Mary R

NOVA-MI  820 40.48Hamzeh, Annabella J

LIFE-MI 1221 40.60Mehta, Mehek

PCC-MI 1222 40.88Anderson, Elaina

GLT-MI 1223 41.09DeVleeschouwer, Mady I

HVP-MI 1124 41.26Mayer, Corinne M

PCC-MI  925 41.45Accad, Emily

PCC-MI 1226 42.25Earle, Lillian

NOVA-MI 1027 42.68Marriott, Allie M

PCC-MI 1228 42.78Garant, Charlotte G

SLA-MI 1129 42.96Cebull, Maci L

PCC-MI 1230 43.18Buchler, Naomi

SLA-MI 1031 43.21Kanak, Tessa E

SST-MI 1032 45.41Robertson, Gemma H

LCSC-MI 1133 46.07Swasey, Melanie B

GLT-MI 1234 46.47Pincus, Alice R

DRD-MI 1035 46.70Hawkins, Avery A

SAC-MI 1036 46.82Wang, Emma J

PCC-MI 1037 46.86Barrett, Autumn

SST-MI 1238 47.25Mayhew, Sawyer E

HVP-MI 1139 47.86Fenner, Mackenzie E

DRD-MI  840 49.19Kaye, Briar L

HVP-MI  841 49.39Gorski, Nora E

RS-MI 1242 49.69Pai, Sara J

SLA-MI 1143 51.76Roeser, Sahar A
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 39  Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 1144 52.38Laidlaw, Eleanor

NOVA-MI  945 53.45LeClair, Marley J

DASA-MI  846 54.37Jones, Kayla M

PCC-MI 1147 55.82Sandulowich, Zoey

PCC-MI 1248 56.52Balcazar, Tamina

LCSC-MI  949 57.50Walford, Amelia M

SLA-MI 1250 58.34McIntee, Emma C

RS-MI  851 59.05McClure, Hannah S

HVP-MI  952 1:00.17Hoffman, Nico S

FISH-MI  953 1:00.70Li, Anne Q

PCC-MI 1054 1:01.52Adelman, Bea C

SLA-MI 1155 1:01.81Mahoney, Lola E

SST-MI  956 1:02.80Lang, Audrey E

RS-MI  957 1:03.93Prifti, Sofia

FISH-MI 1058 1:04.09Mango, Ella R

SAC-MI  959 1:04.59Rossi, Caroline L

DASA-MI  960 1:10.32Stewart, Karter E

SST-MI  861 1:20.51Duda, Josie H

SST-MI  762 2:10.05Munsell, Hanna E

SST-MI  9--- DQMuth, Elena G

SST-MI 10--- DQCourtney, Naomi K

SST-MI  9--- DQTharp, Clare A

Razors-MI 11--- DQGardner, Mariah

LCSC-MI 11--- DQGoodrich, Charlotte V

SST-MI 10--- DQGupta, Arya E

SST-MI  9--- DQRoe, Colette A

 
Event 40  Boys 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 121 31.91Truman, Connor T

DRD-MI 112 32.46Lovasz, Tucker J

PCC-MI 103 33.59Dedinsky, Landon

FISH-MI 104 34.60Yonten, Mipham S

NOVA-MI 105 36.15Tinsley-Bradford, Ace D

NOVA-MI 126 36.88Conkey, Trevor F

FISH-MI 127 37.03Zhitkov, Sasha M

PCC-MI 128 37.66Frazer, Boden

PCC-MI 119 38.14O'Beirne, Grant H

RS-MI 1210 38.49Prifti, Orion

PCC-MI 1011 38.82Northington, Eddie E

DASA-MI 1112 38.96Golden, Maynard M

GLT-MI 1113 39.20Meade, Joshua D

FISH-MI 1114 40.28Luczak, Owen T

LIFE-MI 1215 40.72Kim, Jun

SAC-MI 1116 43.93Shi, Adam W

Razors-MI 1117 44.38King, Carlton L

SST-MI 1118 45.53Gatermann, Zavien B

PCC-MI 1119 46.09Pradeep, Aaryan

LIFE-MI 1020 47.03Park, Stewart

DRD-MI 1221 47.22Dadabbo, Enzo N

SST-MI 1022 47.66Boley, Will M

RS-MI 1023 48.11McClure, Henry

RS-MI  924 49.26Colar, Philip J

SAC-MI 1025 51.77Eroh, Eli C

PCC-MI  926 53.13Dedinsky, Logan R

PCC-MI 1127 53.47Guthrie, Colin

PCC-MI  828 53.88Lesnau, Elliott

SST-MI 1129 55.01Wang, Franklin S

MSC-MI 1030 55.02Toth, Zander F

SST-MI 1231 56.21Stovcsik, Joey W

FISH-MI  932 56.83Pittman, Ethan J

DRD-MI 1133 58.74Bartolomei, Eli D

SST-MI 1034 58.85Huynh, David D

SST-MI 1135 58.89Valdes, Emilio M

MD-MI 1036 59.69Fox, Jaxson T

SST-MI 1037 1:05.29Martinez, Oliver N

DCAC-MI  838 1:06.30Loy, Caleb H

FISH-MI  939 1:15.55Kalugotla, Yuvansh N

SAC-MI  940 1:17.04Shi, Brian W

Razors-MI  641 1:35.32Jenkins, Emri A

LCSC-MI  942 1:47.47Sarkis, Dimitry M

Razors-MI  743 1:59.22Anderson, ZJ P

SST-MI 10--- DQShankland, Jackson H

DRD-MI  9--- DQKirby, Jacob A

LIFE-MI 12--- NSKim, Jayden

 
Event 41  Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 121 3:02.34Gostlin, Claire S

SST-MI 122 3:12.01Hamilton, Alexis K

PCC-MI 123 3:18.17Hernandez Ho, Sam W

SST-MI 124 3:19.93Ethridge, Sadie J

NOVA-MI 125 3:20.75Vartanian, Vienna M

DCAC-MI 126 3:22.12Jahnke, Alice H

SST-MI 117 3:23.81Kelley, Emma F

SST-MI 128 3:29.92Thornby, Olivia K

SLA-MI 129 3:32.53Kanak, Gabi

SST-MI 1210 3:33.92Mayhew, Sawyer E

NOVA-MI 1111 3:34.33DeHondt, Kinley R

FISH-MI 1212 3:36.01Sutton, Abigail N

LCSC-MI 1113 3:38.02Swasey, Melanie B

GLT-MI 1214 3:39.38Pincus, Alice R

PCC-MI 1115 3:39.64Carpenter, Gabrielle

Razors-MI 1216 3:40.79Whitsett, Mia G

LIFE-MI 1217 3:41.11Oh, Gyuone

Razors-MI 1118 3:42.75Alexander, Khloe B

MSC-MI 1219 3:43.20Kovach, Jemma D

PCC-MI 1120 3:46.89Truman, Charlotte G

LCSC-MI 1121 3:53.11Jolly, Claire R

PCC-MI 1222 3:57.33Earle, Lillian

PCC-MI 1023 3:57.73Sadowski, Erin N

 
Event 42  Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 121 2:50.07Truman, Connor T

Razors-MI 122 3:17.56Kelly, Aidan

PCC-MI 113 3:29.54Mao, Ben B

PCC-MI 114 3:29.99Lesnau, Ethan C

LIFE-MI 125 3:42.44Kim, Jun

HVP-MI 106 3:49.75Schulze, Hayden
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 42  Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 127 3:50.06Schulze, Harper

SAC-MI 118 3:53.74Rosales-Vizcarra, Andy A

PCC-MI 119 3:59.26Pline, Nicholas

FISH-MI 1110 4:07.63Hardy, Ryder J

PCC-MI 1011 4:18.03Earle, Robert

LCSC-MI 1012 4:34.93Shah, Sid P

 
Event 43  Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 121 1:21.55Massoglia, Riley J

PCC-MI 122 1:23.41Garant, Charlotte G

FISH-MI 123 1:23.62Sutton, Abigail N

MSC-MI 114 1:23.71Toth, Isabella K

SST-MI 125 1:24.14Thornby, Olivia K

PCC-MI 126 1:24.26Adelman, Cece

RS-MI 117 1:25.04Custer, Myah M

GLT-MI 128 1:25.18Kennaugh, Charlotte A

NOVA-MI 119 1:26.05Yakel, Kate E

NOVA-MI 1110 1:26.46Tischler, Karson M

LCSC-MI 1211 1:26.51Jolly, Lexie A

SLA-MI 1212 1:27.39Kanak, Gabi

SAC-MI 1213 1:28.88Wang, Michelle J

PCC-MI 1214 1:30.45Anderson, Elaina

SST-MI 1115 1:30.82Kelley, Emma F

PCC-MI 1216 1:31.13Stevens, Kate

DCAC-MI 1017 1:31.49Saski, Annaliese C

PCC-MI 1118 1:31.65Morgan, Penny L

SLA-MI 1119 1:32.13Cebull, Maci L

SAC-MI 1020 1:32.36Wang, Emma J

NOVA-MI 1221 1:32.45Graff, Sloane E

DCAC-MI 1022 1:32.95Inniger, Mary R

RS-MI 1223 1:33.41Day, Olivia

PCC-MI 1024 1:33.63Garant, Amelia

DCAC-MI 1225 1:33.82Jahnke, Alice H

PCC-MI 1226 1:34.14Earle, Lillian

SAC-MI 1027 1:34.48Wang, Claire J

PCC-MI 1128 1:36.15Truman, Charlotte G

DRD-MI 1029 1:36.95Hawkins, Avery A

SST-MI 1030 1:38.61Robertson, Gemma H

PCC-MI  931 1:39.08Morgan, Elsie M

PCC-MI  932 1:39.43Buckler, Hazel B

PCC-MI 1133 1:39.90Wu, Scarlett

Razors-MI 1134 1:40.73Gardner, Mariah

RS-MI 12*35 1:41.06Pai, Sara J

PCC-MI 10*35 1:41.06Zilke, Cammi

SLA-MI 1037 1:41.07Kanak, Tessa E

SST-MI 1038 1:41.19Duda, Avery E

PCC-MI  939 1:41.83Accad, Emily

PCC-MI  940 1:43.07Chen, Michelle

FISH-MI 1141 1:43.89Raveed, Acacia E

FISH-MI 1142 1:44.07Tracy, Evelyn R

NOVA-MI  843 1:45.14Hamzeh, Annabella J

PCC-MI  944 1:46.28Pan, Vivian

FISH-MI  945 1:47.92Li, Anne Q

LCSC-MI  946 1:50.14Walford, Amelia M

SLA-MI 1147 1:50.15Chmielewski, Alexa R

SST-MI  948 1:51.84Li, Ruoshan S

FISH-MI 1249 1:52.29Borghi, Alyssandra G

SLA-MI 1150 1:53.18Roeser, Sahar A

SAC-MI 1051 1:53.91EL Gamal, Salma

SLA-MI 1052 1:55.47Jacobs, Caroline M

SST-MI 1053 1:55.81Gupta, Arya E

PCC-MI 1054 1:55.85Adelman, Bea C

SLA-MI 1055 1:56.91Schimmoeller, Grace M

DRD-MI  856 1:56.99Kaye, Briar L

SAC-MI  957 1:57.84Rossi, Caroline L

SLA-MI 1158 1:58.15Mahoney, Lola E

PCC-MI 1159 1:59.06Sandulowich, Zoey

FISH-MI 1160 1:59.55Franklin, Calleigh S

PCC-MI 1161 2:00.47Laidlaw, Eleanor

SST-MI  862 2:01.38Duda, Josie H

PCC-MI  963 2:03.29Singh, Mayra

SAC-MI  864 2:03.79Gopalsamy, Magizhini

SLA-MI 1265 2:03.91McIntee, Emma C

RS-MI  966 2:03.98Custer, Kaylin M

SLA-MI 1067 2:05.08Hart, Sydney G

HVP-MI  968 2:06.96Hoffman, Nico S

RS-MI  869 2:07.71McClure, Hannah S

PCC-MI  870 2:08.33Carpenter, Josephine

NOVA-MI 1171 2:10.03Pawlety, Hannah J

SST-MI 1072 2:11.12Courtney, Naomi K

RS-MI  973 2:12.35Shepherd, Autumn N

DASA-MI  974 2:12.41Stewart, Karter E

SST-MI  975 2:15.16Muth, Elena G

HVP-MI 1076 2:18.87O'Connell, Scarlett J

LCSC-MI 1177 2:23.92Goodrich, Charlotte V

SST-MI  778 2:24.39Munsell, Hanna E

SST-MI  979 2:33.59Tharp, Clare A

RS-MI  880 2:36.76Houghteling, Lillian

SST-MI  981 2:37.18Roe, Colette A

FISH-MI  982 2:39.96Testa, Stella I

HVP-MI  9--- DQHam, Peyton J

PCC-MI 10--- DQKarapetyan, Maya

SST-MI  9--- DQLang, Audrey E

HVP-MI  8--- DQGorski, Nora E

PCC-MI  8--- NSPickerman, Lizzy J

 
Event 44  Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 121 1:21.10Frazer, Boden

PCC-MI 112 1:22.53O'Beirne, Grant H

FISH-MI 123 1:23.64Zhitkov, Sasha M

FISH-MI 104 1:24.22Yonten, Mipham S

PCC-MI 105 1:24.97Northington, Eddie E

DASA-MI 116 1:25.91Golden, Maynard M

GLT-MI 117 1:26.55Meade, Joshua D

SAC-MI 128 1:27.87Kelly, Mason A

FISH-MI 119 1:28.09Luczak, Owen T

RS-MI 1210 1:30.01Prifti, Orion

SAC-MI 1111 1:31.64Santo, Colvin R
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 44  Boys 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RS-MI  912 1:37.92Colar, Philip J

GLT-MI 1113 1:37.97Skowronski, Tommy M

PCC-MI 1114 1:38.65Pradeep, Aaryan

SST-MI 1015 1:39.20Boley, Will M

SAC-MI 1116 1:39.30Shi, Adam W

PCC-MI 1017 1:39.42Davis, Leo

MSC-MI 1018 1:39.88Toth, Zander F

SAC-MI 1119 1:39.90Rosales-Vizcarra, Andy A

DRD-MI  920 1:40.86Kirby, Jacob A

DRD-MI 1221 1:41.02Dadabbo, Enzo N

SST-MI 1122 1:41.14Wang, Franklin S

SST-MI 1123 1:41.22Gatermann, Zavien B

DRD-MI 11*24 1:41.65Bartolomei, Eli D

PCC-MI  9*24 1:41.65Dedinsky, Logan R

LIFE-MI 1026 1:42.09Park, Stewart

FISH-MI  927 1:42.12Pittman, Ethan J

PCC-MI 1128 1:44.39Guthrie, Colin

SST-MI 1229 1:44.64Stovcsik, Joey W

SLA-MI 1030 1:45.10Pennuto, Joel R

PCC-MI  831 1:46.39Lesnau, Elliott

FISH-MI 1032 1:46.41Srivatsa, Abhinav M

SAC-MI 1033 1:47.07Eroh, Eli C

LCSC-MI 1034 1:48.37Shah, Sid P

SST-MI 1035 1:49.28Martinez, Oliver N

PCC-MI  936 1:49.87Wu, Alexw

PCC-MI 1037 1:51.30Earle, Robert

SST-MI 1038 1:52.45Huynh, David D

PCC-MI 1039 1:57.51Hernandez Ho, Oliver

MD-MI 1040 1:58.74Fox, Jaxson T

SLA-MI 1241 1:58.89Knoll, Jake or Jacob J

SAC-MI 1242 1:59.79Li, Arthur

SST-MI 1143 2:01.30Jeong, Isaac B

PCC-MI 1144 2:04.72Fukuda, Taiki

Razors-MI  745 2:09.82Anderson, ZJ P

PCC-MI  946 2:09.95Hall, Teddy

SLA-MI 1147 2:11.64Iwahashi, Takumi

HVP-MI 1148 2:13.11Jambeck, Noah C

PCC-MI 1149 2:13.29Szwejkowski, Mason

DCAC-MI  850 2:17.29Loy, Caleb H

SLA-MI 1151 2:23.11Champagne, Nyko R

Razors-MI  652 2:30.59Jenkins, Emri A

LCSC-MI  953 2:42.57Sarkis, Dimitry M

SST-MI 10--- DQShankland, Jackson H

SST-MI 10--- DQCraigmile, Francis J

Razors-MI 11--- DQKing, Carlton L

SAC-MI  9--- DQShi, Brian W

LIFE-MI 12--- NSKim, Jayden

NOVA-MI 12--- NSConkey, Trevor F

 
Event 45  Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVP-MI 121 2:25.05Gostlin, Claire S

NOVA-MI 122 2:30.81Xu, Emily

NOVA-MI 123 2:32.56Massoglia, Riley J

SAC-MI 124 2:38.22Wang, Michelle J

NOVA-MI 115 2:39.04Hamzeh, Sera A

NOVA-MI 116 2:39.26Tischler, Karson M

LCSC-MI 127 2:43.81Jolly, Lexie A

NOVA-MI 118 2:46.29DeHondt, Kinley R

SST-MI 129 2:46.45Hamilton, Alexis K

PCC-MI 1210 2:47.22Garant, Charlotte G

PCC-MI 1211 2:49.34Adelman, Cece

PCC-MI 1112 2:49.85Morgan, Penny L

SLA-MI 1113 2:50.01Cebull, Maci L

SAC-MI 1214 2:50.23Azwan, Jasmine T

SST-MI 1115 2:50.35Wickman, Sophia J

HVP-MI 1116 2:50.38Mayer, Corinne M

RS-MI 1217 2:52.57Day, Olivia

Razors-MI 1218 2:55.66Whitsett, Mia G

PCC-MI 1219 2:56.91Stevens, Kate

GLT-MI 1220 2:57.43DeVleeschouwer, Mady I

Razors-MI 1121 2:58.27Gardner, Mariah

MSC-MI 1122 2:58.34Toth, Isabella K

LIFE-MI 1223 2:58.50Oh, Gyuone

DCAC-MI 1024 3:05.04Inniger, Mary R

DRD-MI 1025 3:07.37Hawkins, Avery A

LCSC-MI 1126 3:09.82Swasey, Melanie B

NOVA-MI 1027 3:10.25Marriott, Allie M

HVP-MI 1128 3:12.10Fenner, Mackenzie E

FISH-MI 1129 3:13.53Tracy, Evelyn R

FISH-MI 1130 3:14.71Raveed, Acacia E

HVP-MI  831 3:20.60Gorski, Nora E

FISH-MI 1232 3:28.07Borghi, Alyssandra G

NOVA-MI  933 3:28.21LeClair, Marley J

SAC-MI 1034 3:29.90EL Gamal, Salma

LCSC-MI 1135 3:32.88Jolly, Claire R

DASA-MI  836 3:45.90Jones, Kayla M

LCSC-MI  937 3:47.40Walford, Amelia M

LIFE-MI 12--- DQMehta, Mehek

GLT-MI 12--- NSKennaugh, Charlotte A

 
Event 46  Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Razors-MI 121 2:23.25Kelly, Aidan

DRD-MI 112 2:37.00Lovasz, Tucker J

GLT-MI 113 2:37.91Meade, Joshua D

NOVA-MI 104 2:39.15Tinsley-Bradford, Ace D

HVP-MI 125 2:39.33Schulze, Harper

PCC-MI 116 2:40.31Mao, Ben B

PCC-MI 127 2:43.37Frazer, Boden

RS-MI 128 2:44.66Prifti, Orion

PCC-MI 119 2:46.26O'Beirne, Grant H

LIFE-MI 1210 2:47.24Kim, Jun

PCC-MI 1111 2:50.75Lesnau, Ethan C

PCC-MI 1012 2:50.77Northington, Eddie E

SAC-MI 1113 2:51.24Santo, Colvin R

PCC-MI 1114 3:00.85Pradeep, Aaryan

GLT-MI 1115 3:01.13Skowronski, Tommy M

DRD-MI  916 3:11.70Kirby, Jacob A

RS-MI 1017 3:12.75McClure, Henry
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 46  Boys 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAC-MI 1118 3:14.00Shi, Adam W

HVP-MI 1019 3:19.02Schulze, Hayden

SAC-MI 1020 3:22.88Eroh, Eli C

HVP-MI  821 3:32.53O'Connell, Connor

FISH-MI  922 3:32.93Pittman, Ethan J

FISH-MI 11--- NSLuczak, Owen T

NOVA-MI 12--- NSOkano, Kosei

PCC-MI 10--- NSDedinsky, Landon

FISH-MI 10--- NSYonten, Mipham S

 
Event 47  Girls 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 161 2:30.07Dziobak, Ella R

PCC-MI 152 2:37.20Yuk, Daniela

PCC-MI 153 2:39.39Kennedy, Mina S

PCC-MI 164 2:49.88Janka, Raegan J

PCC-MI 145 2:49.95Pan, Amelia

NOVA-MI 136 2:52.41Zuska, Heidi S

LCSC-MI 177 2:52.85Coon, Josey M

NOVA-MI 158 2:55.53Behnke, Josie S

DCAC-MI 139 2:55.96Saski, Emmalyn E

DCAC-MI 1310 2:56.25Inniger, Emily D

LCSC-MI 1311 2:56.50Melancon, Evie J

SAC-MI 1412 2:57.69Azwan, Sofia A

PCC-MI 1613 2:57.75Murillo Islas, Ximena

MSC-MI 1414 2:58.53Gill, Evelyn L

NOVA-MI 1115 3:01.46Herder, Ella A

PCC-MI 1616 3:05.77Smith, Tayla

SST-MI 1317 3:18.46Anton, Sydney L

LCSC-MI 1318 3:23.62Kritzman, Laney D

LIFE-MI 1319 4:01.12Xu, Aria

LCSC-MI 14--- DFSHubbard, Bird R

LIFE-MI 12--- NSChoong, Claire C

 
Event 48  Boys 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAC-MI 151 2:17.18Lewis, Trae A

SAC-MI 142 2:42.66Weber, Riley S

FISH-MI 123 2:44.15Yelizarov, Daniel

SST-MI 154 2:49.26May, Braylen R

LIFE-MI 155 2:50.69Xu, Jonathon

PCC-MI 136 2:52.17Stubbs, Eli D

LCSC-MI 157 2:53.19Meiselbach, James W

PCC-MI 158 2:58.52Rydquist, Alex J

SST-MI 159 3:04.99Kinney, Reed R

PCC-MI 1510 3:06.77Stombaugh, Ethan

SST-MI 1411 3:07.05Li, Longhao T

NOVA-MI 1112 3:10.00Zuska, Kenny P

SST-MI 1613 3:11.25Ngo, Evan D

FISH-MI 1014 3:11.44Senakiewich, Ethan D

SAC-MI 1315 3:22.31Kongara, Varun

LIFE-MI 1616 3:47.88Pramod, Rohith

NOVA-MI 13--- NSViola, Lucas S

LIFE-MI 20--- NSMay, Nolan A

 
Event 49  Girls 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 171 35.92Parker, Delaney G

SAC-MI 132 35.94Setyabudhy, Victoria A

NOVA-MI 173 36.97Bodyl, Ola

MSC-MI 164 37.04Wayne, Mary-Kate M

SAC-MI 175 37.14Garvey, Hailey E

PCC-MI 15*6 37.86Yuk, Daniela

NOVA-MI 11*6 37.86Clyne, Kayla V

SLA-MI 158 37.89Priest, Noelle C

PCC-MI 149 38.15Pan, Amelia

PCC-MI 1610 38.20Smith, Tayla

SST-MI 1311 38.50Miklosovic, Lily N

NOVA-MI 1612 38.52Eichbrecht, Elizabeth S

NOVA-MI 1513 39.01Weissman, Kylie J

SST-MI 1514 39.08Lee, Suryn

PCC-MI 1315 39.66Huey, Audrey J

LCSC-MI 1316 40.12Kihn, Jenna M

LCSC-MI 1717 40.44Coon, Josey M

NOVA-MI 1518 40.82Hawkins, Sophia R

SST-MI 1319 40.86Waits, Laine A

PCC-MI 1620 41.01Murillo Islas, Ximena

SST-MI 1321 41.06Spork, Sophie A

DCAC-MI 1322 41.41Saski, Emmalyn E

SAC-MI 1523 41.45Pineda-Vega, Sophia Z

SLA-MI 1424 41.62Hall, Brooklynn H

PCC-MI 1325 41.71Robison, Ellie

LCSC-MI 1526 41.80Kaakaji, Hana

PCC-MI 1527 42.01Watson, Claire

NOVA-MI 1328 42.37Mazur, Natalie A

SST-MI 1329 42.50Devaney, Hazel J

SST-MI 1630 42.54Ngo, Emily Y

SAC-MI 1431 42.69Azwan, Sofia A

NOVA-MI 1432 42.70McAskin, Abi M

PCC-MI 1433 43.65Zhang, Michelle

DRD-MI 1234 43.72Clair, Jessica A

LCSC-MI 1335 43.77Grendysa, Riley S

SAC-MI 1536 43.88Kongara, Aditi

DRD-MI 1437 44.12Blumenstein, Charlotte M

FISH-MI 1338 44.21Nunez, Adriana V

SLA-MI 1239 44.56Bray, Hailey J

SLA-MI 1540 44.66Lewis, Nina M

SST-MI 1441 44.88Tharp, Olive A

MSC-MI 1342 45.25Presley, Afton E

DRD-MI 1443 45.32Jakubowicz, Annette C

PCC-MI 1344 45.70Pradeep, Praanjal

NOVA-MI 1645 46.28Spitsbergen, Bray R

PCC-MI 1346 47.04Williams, Liv

PCC-MI 1347 47.31O'Neal, Ellie R

SLA-MI 1448 47.34Castron, Madi I

PCC-MI 1449 47.94Okuyucu, Perisu F

SLA-MI 1350 48.18Radziszewski, Remi L

PCC-MI 1351 48.70Strutton, Ella

PCC-MI 1352 49.04Gaddam, Niyati R

SAC-MI 1253 49.26Meng, Angelina
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 49  Girls 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSC-MI 1354 51.49Hovatter, Avery R

SAC-MI 1755 52.75Eroh, Izzy D

PCC-MI 1356 53.59Rao, Nidhi M

SAC-MI 1357 53.68Lee, Hannah C

PCC-MI 1358 56.89Rogerson, Fiona

SLA-MI 1359 59.21Janga, Aanya R

 
Event 50  Boys 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 181 33.95Ghazouani, Zin H

FFYS-MI 172 34.81Holdridge, Mark K

NOVA-MI 153 34.88Craven, Jared J

DASA-MI 144 34.94Thiam, Sarakh

SAC-MI 145 35.09Weber, Riley S

DCAC-MI 156 35.14Coy, Lucas R

NOVA-MI 147 35.80Fontes, Johnny C

PCC-MI 188 36.25Hung, Laken T

NOVA-MI 159 37.25Hock, Fred

PCC-MI 1510 37.72Stombaugh, Ethan

HVP-MI 1511 38.04Tennis, Zachary G

SAC-MI 1412 38.24Meng, Derek

DASA-MI 1613 38.58Coker, Kevin

NOVA-MI 1414 38.89Drouillard, Matthew L

SAC-MI 1315 39.15Eroh, Sam C

DASA-MI 1516 39.60Anderson, Aahmi D

PCC-MI 14*17 39.80Guthrie, Quinn

FFYS-MI 13*17 39.80Cervantes, Luis E

SST-MI 1319 40.56Jansma, Cooper R

FISH-MI 1320 40.73Han, Ken S

SST-MI 1521 40.91Darnell, Donovan B

SAC-MI 1322 40.94Takahashi, Taiga

DASA-MI 1623 41.23Corbett, Kyle G

SST-MI 1424 41.31Kibble, Freddie J

DASA-MI 1425 41.49Williams, Allen

HVP-MI 1426 41.60Campbell, Jackson R

DRD-MI 1327 42.07Lovasz, Aston J

PCC-MI 1328 42.35Sadowski, John A

PCC-MI 1329 42.76Grandinett, Tyler S

PCC-MI 1430 43.62Zhen, Evan

DASA-MI 1431 43.69Christian, Jeremiah

HVP-MI 1432 43.94Kiebel, Thomas T

SAC-MI 1433 44.55McCann, John M

NOVA-MI 1334 45.18Hawkins, Jimbo R

SAC-MI 1335 45.64Karvola, Max E

DASA-MI 1636 45.73Thomas, Dylan

NOVA-MI 1237 46.06Gattshall, Tyler L

PCC-MI 1338 46.21Hicks, Lincoln

DRD-MI 1539 46.72Ladasz, Xavier L

PCC-MI 1440 47.99Laidlaw, Maxwell P

PCC-MI 1341 48.14Williams, Blake

LCSC-MI 1142 48.44Kihn, Gavin E

LCSC-MI 1343 52.46Demaline, Jase D

LCSC-MI 1044 52.51Melancon, Owen R

SAC-MI 1445 54.10Cheng, Yiwei

 
Event 51  Girls 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FISH-MI 131 1:02.33Ortiz, Melanie J

BBA-MI 162 1:02.75Janosz, Sara

LCSC-MI 163 1:04.20Dziobak, Ella R

PCC-MI 154 1:04.51Kennedy, Mina S

SST-MI 175 1:04.84Pinkerton, Meg L

LCSC-MI 166 1:04.91Foster, Joan M

LCSC-MI 157 1:04.95King, Rachel J

SAC-MI 148 1:05.18Wu, Yufan

SLA-MI 159 1:05.36Respondek, Anabelle R

SST-MI 1510 1:05.42Feyen, Harper A

NOVA-MI 1311 1:05.58Walters-Ricketts, Elizabeth

SST-MI 1312 1:05.95Waits, Laine A

NOVA-MI 1513 1:06.11Hawkins, Sophia R

NOVA-MI 1514 1:06.99Zuska, Molly L

NOVA-MI 1315 1:07.03Lemmon, Jayde O

SAC-MI 1516 1:07.08Lyons, Joy E

PCC-MI 1617 1:07.32Janka, Raegan J

NOVA-MI 1518 1:07.60Weissman, Kylie J

NOVA-MI 1419 1:07.90Kalinowski, Madeleine D

SLA-MI 1520 1:08.36Priest, Noelle C

NOVA-MI 1421 1:08.47McAskin, Abi M

SLA-MI 1422 1:08.94Castron, Madi I

DCAC-MI 13*23 1:09.33Saski, Emmalyn E

DRD-MI 15*23 1:09.33Dadabbo, Isabella G

DCAC-MI 1325 1:09.36Inniger, Emily D

NOVA-MI 1326 1:09.81Zuska, Heidi S

LIFE-MI 1627 1:10.20Choong, Amber X

SLA-MI 1528 1:10.29Bray, Pepper E

SST-MI 1329 1:10.34Miklosovic, Lily N

NOVA-MI 1130 1:10.38Herder, Ella A

LIFE-MI 1531 1:11.19Maclean, Ellie

FISH-MI 1332 1:11.22Nunez, Adriana V

FISH-MI 1333 1:11.73Margrif, Maya A

DRD-MI 1434 1:11.81Blumenstein, Charlotte M

LCSC-MI 1435 1:12.06Hubbard, Bird R

NOVA-MI 1436 1:12.38Pratt, Keira A

HVP-MI 1437 1:12.49Kozak, Evelyn E

SLA-MI 1338 1:12.77Dalton, Izzy R

PCC-MI 1339 1:12.80O'Neil, Elizabeth

SLA-MI 1340 1:12.95Koppolu, Bhavya N

NOVA-MI 1741 1:12.98Weissman, Natalie J

LIFE-MI 1442 1:13.28Kim, Kaitlyn

FISH-MI 1343 1:13.55Alfonso, Charleigh

LIFE-MI 1344 1:13.61Xu, Aria

HVP-MI 1345 1:13.89Fenner, Madison E

PCC-MI 1346 1:14.05Robison, Ellie

SST-MI 1647 1:14.07Ngo, Emily Y

PCC-MI 1348 1:14.27Strutton, Ella

PCC-MI 1449 1:14.28Okuyucu, Perisu F

LIFE-MI 15*50 1:14.29Graham, Ysa R

FFYS-MI 17*50 1:14.29Loeher, Grace J

LIFE-MI 1452 1:14.49Sup, Samantha

DRD-MI 1353 1:14.86Stetz, Avery
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 51  Girls 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 1254 1:14.98Guilloz, Piper A

SLA-MI 1555 1:15.01Lewis, Nina M

GLT-MI 1456 1:15.30Kelly, Skylar A

PCC-MI 1557 1:15.38Watson, Claire

NOVA-MI  958 1:16.45Behnke, Lainie M

NOVA-MI 1759 1:16.60Guilloz, Chaille S

MSC-MI 1360 1:16.64Hovatter, Avery R

LCSC-MI 1761 1:16.86Gillett, Hailey R

SLA-MI 1262 1:16.96Bray, Hailey J

SAC-MI 1763 1:17.15Eroh, Izzy D

HVP-MI 1364 1:17.28Rickens, Jovie I

PCC-MI 1565 1:17.77Anderson, Emily

NOVA-MI  866 1:20.09Zuska, Josie G

NOVA-MI 1667 1:21.70Spitsbergen, Bray R

SLA-MI 1368 1:22.54Janga, Aanya R

LCSC-MI 1369 1:23.04Grendysa, Riley S

PCC-MI 1370 1:23.68Naggi, Melissa

SLA-MI 1371 1:23.99Radziszewski, Remi L

SAC-MI 1372 1:24.65Lee, Hannah C

SST-MI 1373 1:28.33Lee, Tara

PCC-MI 1374 1:29.93Rogerson, Fiona

PCC-MI 1375 1:41.55Rao, Nidhi M

NOVA-MI 14--- NSMarriott, Brooke A

SAC-MI 12--- NSMeng, Angelina

 
Event 52  Boys 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 161 56.84Hung, Kaden C

SST-MI 152 57.01Kline, Cam C

NOVA-MI 173 57.47Lemmon, Hunter D

SST-MI 174 57.73Sarment, Nathanyel I

NOVA-MI 185 57.93Ghazouani, Zin H

NOVA-MI 156 58.44Ghazouani, Zayd H

RS-MI 15*7 58.96Custer, Larson L

PCC-MI 18*7 58.96Hung, Laken T

PCC-MI 209 59.16Hung, Jalen

DRD-MI 1610 59.32Mamlouk, Ali H

PCC-MI 1511 59.35Frisch, Adam

DCAC-MI 1412 59.45McCarthy, Graham M

DCAC-MI 1413 59.77Kopinski, Anthony D

MD-MI 1614 1:00.06Kurzer, Ransom K

SAC-MI 1315 1:00.25Eroh, Sam C

DCAC-MI 1516 1:00.42Coy, Lucas R

LIFE-MI 1517 1:00.70Xu, Jonathon

LINC-MI 1618 1:00.93Robinson, Aiden

SLA-MI 1519 1:01.04Smith, Clive Y

LCSC-MI 1520 1:01.07Meiselbach, James W

MSC-MI 1621 1:01.60Zukovskis, Tadas T

MD-MI 1422 1:01.80Bellingham, Jensen T

NOVA-MI 1523 1:01.83Craven, Jared J

LINC-MI 1424 1:01.89Lehto, Ryan

PCC-MI 1625 1:02.10Chen, Anthony

GLT-MI 1426 1:03.38Struhar, Ben P

SAC-MI 1627 1:03.65Herrera-Garcia, Nicolas N

HVP-MI 1528 1:03.89Tennis, Zachary G

NOVA-MI 1529 1:04.20Hock, Fred

PCC-MI 1530 1:04.27Rogerson, Pete W

PCC-MI 1531 1:04.44Deschaw, Michael D

DCAC-MI 1332 1:04.98Smith, Ezra R

NOVA-MI 1433 1:05.62Fontes, Johnny C

PCC-MI 1334 1:06.31Stubbs, Eli D

SAC-MI 1635 1:06.89Fainekos-Ishiwata, Leonidas

GLT-MI 1336 1:07.76DiNello, James J

DRD-MI 1337 1:07.92Lovasz, Aston J

SST-MI 1338 1:07.98Jansma, Cooper R

FISH-MI 1239 1:08.30Yelizarov, Daniel

SAC-MI 1640 1:08.36Duprey, Mason J

PCC-MI 1341 1:09.38Kennedy, Jake

SAC-MI 1442 1:09.43Meng, Derek

DRD-MI 1543 1:10.32Ladasz, Xavier L

DASA-MI 1444 1:10.73Williams, Allen

LIFE-MI 1345 1:11.35Graham, Brayden

DASA-MI 1646 1:11.68Terrell, Xavier

NOVA-MI 1447 1:11.72Drouillard, Matthew L

SLA-MI 1448 1:12.12Geng, Lucas

HVP-MI 1449 1:12.16Campbell, Jackson R

GLT-MI 1750 1:12.40Bulgrin, Kenny W

SAC-MI 1351 1:12.98Tanaka, Ryoto J

PCC-MI 1552 1:13.17Rydquist, Alex J

NOVA-MI 1153 1:13.21Zuska, Kenny P

SAC-MI 1454 1:13.79McCann, John M

PCC-MI 1355 1:14.27Sadowski, John A

PCC-MI 1356 1:14.65Grandinett, Tyler S

LIFE-MI 1657 1:15.76Pramod, Rohith

SAC-MI 1358 1:15.77Wilson, DeWayne X

NOVA-MI 1359 1:15.95Hawkins, Jimbo R

NOVA-MI 1360 1:16.07Pawlety, Anthony J

HVP-MI 1461 1:16.09Kiebel, Thomas T

FISH-MI 1362 1:16.36Kuruba, Shushruth M

FISH-MI 1063 1:16.86Senakiewich, Ethan D

PCC-MI 1364 1:17.25Williams, Blake

FISH-MI 1365 1:17.41Han, Ken S

DASA-MI 1666 1:17.54Thomas, Dylan

PCC-MI 1467 1:18.25Laidlaw, Maxwell P

SAC-MI 1368 1:18.34Karvola, Max E

HVP-MI 1669 1:19.31DeRose, Vinny

FISH-MI 1370 1:21.39Montes, Jorge L

PCC-MI 1371 1:22.33Hicks, Lincoln

NOVA-MI 1272 1:23.44Gattshall, Tyler L

PCC-MI 1473 1:24.00Zhen, Evan

LIFE-MI 1274 1:25.59Chen-Wreglesworth, Ethan

SLA-MI 1375 1:28.06Considine, Aidan R

LCSC-MI 1076 1:36.73Melancon, Owen R

SAC-MI 1477 1:37.87Cheng, Yiwei

LIFE-MI  878 1:55.19Chen-Wreglesworth, Miles

LIFE-MI 20--- NSMay, Nolan A

 
Event 53  Girls 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 161 29.29Eichbrecht, Elizabeth S
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 53  Girls 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FISH-MI 132 31.33Ortiz, Melanie J

SST-MI 173 31.46Parker, Delaney G

SAC-MI 144 31.81Wu, Yufan

PCC-MI 145 31.90Pan, Amelia

SST-MI 176 32.72Pinkerton, Meg L

LCSC-MI 147 32.79Hubbard, Bird R

SLA-MI 158 32.86Respondek, Anabelle R

PCC-MI 169 33.25Murillo Islas, Ximena

SAC-MI 1710 33.26Garvey, Hailey E

NOVA-MI 1311 33.27Mazur, Natalie A

DCAC-MI 1312 33.36Saski, Emmalyn E

SST-MI 1513 33.41Feyen, Harper A

PCC-MI 1614 33.61Janka, Raegan J

NOVA-MI 1515 33.79Behnke, Josie S

DCAC-MI 1316 34.29Inniger, Emily D

DRD-MI 1517 34.30Dadabbo, Isabella G

SST-MI 13*18 34.47Devaney, Hazel J

NOVA-MI 11*18 34.47Herder, Ella A

NOVA-MI 1320 34.69Zuska, Heidi S

SST-MI 1321 34.99Anton, Sydney L

NOVA-MI 14*22 35.00Kalinowski, Madeleine D

PCC-MI 16*22 35.00Smith, Tayla

SST-MI 1324 35.04Mallon, Avery E

NOVA-MI 1525 35.12Zuska, Molly L

SST-MI 1426 35.14Tharp, Olive A

SLA-MI 1527 35.15Priest, Noelle C

DRD-MI 1428 35.29Blumenstein, Charlotte M

SAC-MI 14*29 35.34Azwan, Sofia A

DRD-MI 14*29 35.34Jakubowicz, Annette C

FISH-MI 1331 35.42Nunez, Adriana V

HVP-MI 1332 35.48Rickens, Jovie I

NOVA-MI 1433 35.54McAskin, Abi M

LCSC-MI 1334 35.58Melancon, Evie J

SLA-MI 1335 35.84Dalton, Izzy R

SLA-MI 15*36 35.88Bray, Pepper E

PCC-MI 13*36 35.88Robison, Ellie

PCC-MI 1338 35.94Huey, Audrey J

PCC-MI 1339 36.13Strutton, Ella

LIFE-MI 1540 36.52Graham, Ysa R

LCSC-MI 1541 36.61Kaakaji, Hana

SLA-MI 1542 36.78Lewis, Nina M

SAC-MI 1543 37.05Kongara, Aditi

MSC-MI 1344 37.81Presley, Afton E

PCC-MI 1345 37.91Pradeep, Praanjal

SST-MI 1346 37.95Spork, Sophie A

LCSC-MI 1347 38.26Kritzman, Laney D

NOVA-MI 1248 38.49Guilloz, Piper A

DRD-MI 1349 38.79Stetz, Avery

PCC-MI 1450 39.19Zhang, Michelle

FFYS-MI 17*51 39.21Loeher, Grace J

PCC-MI 13*51 39.21O'Neal, Ellie R

SAC-MI 1353 40.42Lee, Hannah C

PCC-MI 1354 40.93O'Neil, Elizabeth

PCC-MI 1355 41.47Naggi, Melissa

PCC-MI 1556 41.49Anderson, Emily

SLA-MI 1357 42.47Koppolu, Bhavya N

SAC-MI 1258 42.90Meng, Angelina

SAC-MI 1759 43.19Eroh, Izzy D

PCC-MI 1360 43.66Gaddam, Niyati R

SLA-MI 1361 43.96Radziszewski, Remi L

LCSC-MI 1762 43.97Gillett, Hailey R

PCC-MI 1363 44.62Rogerson, Fiona

PCC-MI 1364 49.59Williams, Liv

PCC-MI 1365 52.82Rao, Nidhi M

LIFE-MI 12--- NSChoong, Claire C

 
Event 54  Boys 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAC-MI 151 27.03Lewis, Trae A

NOVA-MI 182 28.11Ghazouani, Zin H

DASA-MI 163 28.55Coker, Kevin

PCC-MI 164 28.77Hung, Kaden C

NOVA-MI 175 28.80Lemmon, Hunter D

PCC-MI 186 28.82Hung, Laken T

SST-MI 157 29.07Kline, Cam C

DASA-MI 168 29.41Corbett, Kyle G

DCAC-MI 149 29.53McCarthy, Graham M

MSC-MI 1610 29.59Zukovskis, Tadas T

SLA-MI 1511 29.88Smith, Clive Y

LINC-MI 1612 30.38Robinson, Aiden

SST-MI 1513 30.59May, Braylen R

SST-MI 1514 30.85Kinney, Reed R

FFYS-MI 1715 31.00Holdridge, Mark K

PCC-MI 1416 31.55Guthrie, Quinn

PCC-MI 2017 31.63Hung, Jalen

LCSC-MI 1518 31.86Meiselbach, James W

NOVA-MI 1519 32.07Craven, Jared J

SST-MI 1520 32.11Darnell, Donovan B

GLT-MI 1421 32.13Struhar, Ben P

PCC-MI 1522 32.41Rogerson, Pete W

SST-MI 1423 32.64Li, Longhao T

SAC-MI 1424 32.92Meng, Derek

DRD-MI 1325 33.03Lovasz, Aston J

SST-MI 1626 33.91Ngo, Evan D

PCC-MI 1327 34.14Stubbs, Eli D

PCC-MI 1328 34.34Kennedy, Jake

SAC-MI 1629 34.41Fainekos-Ishiwata, Leonidas

DRD-MI 1530 34.64Ladasz, Xavier L

PCC-MI 1331 34.85Grandinett, Tyler S

GLT-MI 1332 34.96DiNello, James J

SST-MI 1433 34.98Kibble, Freddie J

PCC-MI 1534 35.31Rydquist, Alex J

DASA-MI 1535 35.50Anderson, Aahmi D

FFYS-MI 1336 35.62Cervantes, Luis E

DASA-MI 1637 35.71Terrell, Xavier

DASA-MI 1638 35.95Thomas, Dylan

SAC-MI 1339 36.47Takahashi, Taiga

SAC-MI 1340 36.64Wilson, DeWayne X

LIFE-MI 1341 36.67Graham, Brayden

SAC-MI 1642 37.91Duprey, Mason J
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 54  Boys 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FISH-MI 1043 38.60Senakiewich, Ethan D

PCC-MI 1444 38.92Laidlaw, Maxwell P

FISH-MI 1345 38.94Kuruba, Shushruth M

SAC-MI 1346 39.60Karvola, Max E

HVP-MI 1447 40.83Kiebel, Thomas T

DASA-MI 1448 40.98Christian, Jeremiah

PCC-MI 1349 42.07Hicks, Lincoln

LCSC-MI 1350 45.77Demaline, Jase D

FISH-MI 1351 46.05Montes, Jorge L

LIFE-MI 1252 51.04Chen-Wreglesworth, Ethan

LCSC-MI 1153 59.24Kihn, Gavin E

LCSC-MI 10--- DQMelancon, Owen R

PCC-MI 14--- DQZhen, Evan

NOVA-MI 13--- NSViola, Lucas S

 
Event 55  Girls 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAC-MI 131 2:50.94Setyabudhy, Victoria A

NOVA-MI 172 2:56.01Bodyl, Ola

SST-MI 173 2:59.47Parker, Delaney G

PCC-MI 144 3:00.54Pan, Amelia

NOVA-MI 115 3:00.57Clyne, Kayla V

PCC-MI 136 3:03.12Huey, Audrey J

LCSC-MI 167 3:05.65Foster, Joan M

LCSC-MI 138 3:07.50Kihn, Jenna M

LCSC-MI 169 3:07.69Dziobak, Ella R

LCSC-MI 1510 3:10.47Kaakaji, Hana

MSC-MI 1611 3:11.69Wayne, Mary-Kate M

DRD-MI 1212 3:12.84Clair, Jessica A

SAC-MI 1513 3:14.81Pineda-Vega, Sophia Z

SLA-MI 1414 3:17.22Hall, Brooklynn H

PCC-MI 1515 3:17.61Watson, Claire

LIFE-MI 1316 3:19.32Xu, Aria

FISH-MI 1317 3:26.16Alfonso, Charleigh

NOVA-MI 1418 3:26.18McAskin, Abi M

SST-MI 1319 3:26.25Waits, Laine A

LIFE-MI 1620 3:31.08Choong, Amber X

PCC-MI 1321 3:32.11Pradeep, Praanjal

PCC-MI 1422 3:33.91Zhang, Michelle

SLA-MI 1523 3:34.14Lewis, Nina M

PCC-MI 1324 3:35.35O'Neal, Ellie R

SST-MI 1425 3:35.68Tharp, Olive A

PCC-MI 1426 3:35.74Okuyucu, Perisu F

PCC-MI 1327 3:38.35Williams, Liv

SST-MI 1328 3:39.99Mallon, Avery E

HVP-MI 1329 3:40.48Fenner, Madison E

PCC-MI 1530 3:42.63Anderson, Emily

SST-MI 1331 3:49.64Anton, Sydney L

LIFE-MI 1432 3:51.98Kim, Kaitlyn

LCSC-MI 1333 3:56.83Kritzman, Laney D

PCC-MI 1334 3:58.17Gaddam, Niyati R

LCSC-MI 13--- DQGrendysa, Riley S

NOVA-MI 14--- NSMarriott, Brooke A

SST-MI 15--- NSLee, Suryn

 
Event 56  Boys 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAC-MI 151 2:39.82Lewis, Trae A

RS-MI 152 2:48.63Custer, Larson L

SAC-MI 163 2:51.85Herrera-Garcia, Nicolas N

DASA-MI 144 2:52.51Thiam, Sarakh

NOVA-MI 145 2:57.60Fontes, Johnny C

FISH-MI 126 3:00.00Yelizarov, Daniel

DCAC-MI 157 3:03.28Coy, Lucas R

PCC-MI 158 3:04.04Stombaugh, Ethan

SAC-MI 149 3:10.14Meng, Derek

SAC-MI 1310 3:10.91Takahashi, Taiga

SST-MI 1511 3:12.75May, Braylen R

SST-MI 1412 3:17.10Li, Longhao T

SST-MI 1313 3:18.87Jansma, Cooper R

HVP-MI 1414 3:19.29Kiebel, Thomas T

PCC-MI 1415 3:19.55Guthrie, Quinn

NOVA-MI 1116 3:21.41Zuska, Kenny P

PCC-MI 1317 3:22.21Sadowski, John A

SLA-MI 1418 3:24.61Geng, Lucas

FISH-MI 1319 3:28.90Han, Ken S

DASA-MI 1420 3:29.03Williams, Allen

SAC-MI 1321 3:34.45Karvola, Max E

NOVA-MI 1222 3:48.95Gattshall, Tyler L

LCSC-MI 1123 3:50.54Kihn, Gavin E

FISH-MI 1024 4:01.12Senakiewich, Ethan D

LIFE-MI 1625 4:11.78Pramod, Rohith

LCSC-MI 1326 4:21.34Demaline, Jase D

SAC-MI 1427 4:23.28Cheng, Yiwei

SAC-MI 13--- DQWilson, DeWayne X

LIFE-MI 20--- NSMay, Nolan A

 
Event 57  Girls 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBA-MI 161 1:11.79Janosz, Sara

PCC-MI 152 1:12.63Kennedy, Mina S

SAC-MI 153 1:13.00Lyons, Joy E

SAC-MI 144 1:14.01Wu, Yufan

FISH-MI 135 1:14.93Ortiz, Melanie J

LCSC-MI 146 1:15.48Hubbard, Bird R

LCSC-MI 167 1:15.97Dziobak, Ella R

LCSC-MI 178 1:16.93Coon, Josey M

NOVA-MI 159 1:17.30Zuska, Molly L

DRD-MI 1410 1:17.36Jakubowicz, Annette C

NOVA-MI 1311 1:18.70Lemmon, Jayde O

NOVA-MI 1312 1:19.02Mazur, Natalie A

FISH-MI 1313 1:19.98Margrif, Maya A

PCC-MI 1314 1:20.24Huey, Audrey J

LIFE-MI 1315 1:20.72Xu, Aria

LCSC-MI 1516 1:21.05King, Rachel J

SLA-MI 1517 1:21.54Respondek, Anabelle R

SLA-MI 1518 1:21.73Bray, Pepper E

LIFE-MI 1519 1:21.80Maclean, Ellie

MSC-MI 1420 1:22.29Gill, Evelyn L

PCC-MI 1321 1:22.50O'Neal, Ellie R
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 57  Girls 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 1622 1:22.80Choong, Amber X

SLA-MI 1423 1:23.33Castron, Madi I

GLT-MI 1424 1:24.66Kelly, Skylar A

LCSC-MI 1325 1:25.18Melancon, Evie J

MSC-MI 1326 1:25.19Hovatter, Avery R

DRD-MI 1227 1:25.41Clair, Jessica A

NOVA-MI 1428 1:25.69Pratt, Keira A

LIFE-MI 1529 1:25.72Graham, Ysa R

NOVA-MI  930 1:26.14Behnke, Lainie M

MSC-MI 1331 1:26.19Presley, Afton E

HVP-MI 1332 1:26.43Rickens, Jovie I

DRD-MI 1433 1:27.59Blumenstein, Charlotte M

HVP-MI 1434 1:27.87Kozak, Evelyn E

LIFE-MI 1435 1:29.60Kim, Kaitlyn

NOVA-MI 1236 1:29.87Guilloz, Piper A

MSC-MI 1637 1:31.35Wayne, Mary-Kate M

SLA-MI 1438 1:31.42Hall, Brooklynn H

SAC-MI 1539 1:31.88Kongara, Aditi

LCSC-MI 1340 1:32.01Kihn, Jenna M

NOVA-MI 1741 1:32.34Weissman, Natalie J

PCC-MI 1342 1:32.83Naggi, Melissa

NOVA-MI  8*43 1:33.51Zuska, Josie G

SLA-MI 12*43 1:33.51Bray, Hailey J

PCC-MI 1345 1:34.35Gaddam, Niyati R

SAC-MI 1246 1:35.75Meng, Angelina

PCC-MI 1347 1:35.86Rogerson, Fiona

SAC-MI 1348 1:36.63Lee, Hannah C

SLA-MI 1349 1:38.13Janga, Aanya R

SAC-MI 1750 1:38.74Eroh, Izzy D

LCSC-MI 1751 1:41.04Gillett, Hailey R

SST-MI 1352 1:44.87Lee, Tara

LIFE-MI 12--- NSChoong, Claire C

 
Event 58  Boys 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 171 1:05.30Lemmon, Hunter D

DCAC-MI 142 1:07.20Kopinski, Anthony D

NOVA-MI 183 1:07.92Ghazouani, Zin H

SST-MI 154 1:07.99Kline, Cam C

PCC-MI 165 1:08.83Chen, Anthony

SST-MI 176 1:09.13Sarment, Nathanyel I

DRD-MI 167 1:09.68Mamlouk, Ali H

LIFE-MI 158 1:09.74Xu, Jonathon

RS-MI 159 1:10.27Custer, Larson L

SLA-MI 1510 1:10.29Smith, Clive Y

PCC-MI 1511 1:12.25Frisch, Adam

NOVA-MI 1512 1:12.79Ghazouani, Zayd H

LCSC-MI 1513 1:12.88Meiselbach, James W

GLT-MI 1414 1:13.17Struhar, Ben P

SAC-MI 1315 1:13.60Eroh, Sam C

DASA-MI 1616 1:14.16Corbett, Kyle G

FFYS-MI 17*17 1:14.65Holdridge, Mark K

MD-MI 14*17 1:14.65Bellingham, Jensen T

DCAC-MI 1319 1:15.54Smith, Ezra R

PCC-MI 1520 1:16.37Deschaw, Michael D

PCC-MI 1321 1:16.65Kennedy, Jake

PCC-MI 1422 1:17.32Guthrie, Quinn

SAC-MI 1323 1:18.67Takahashi, Taiga

SAC-MI 1624 1:19.70Duprey, Mason J

HVP-MI 1525 1:20.26Tennis, Zachary G

DASA-MI 1626 1:20.34Coker, Kevin

SAC-MI 1627 1:22.14Fainekos-Ishiwata, Leonidas

GLT-MI 1728 1:23.80Bulgrin, Kenny W

LIFE-MI 1329 1:24.42Graham, Brayden

SAC-MI 1430 1:25.19McCann, John M

SAC-MI 1331 1:27.74Kongara, Varun

LIFE-MI 1632 1:28.13Pramod, Rohith

DASA-MI 1633 1:29.22Terrell, Xavier

SAC-MI 1334 1:30.27Tanaka, Ryoto J

PCC-MI 1335 1:31.07Williams, Blake

LCSC-MI 1036 1:38.88Melancon, Owen R

HVP-MI 1637 1:39.12DeRose, Vinny

FISH-MI 1338 1:41.55Montes, Jorge L

SLA-MI 1339 1:48.81Considine, Aidan R

LCSC-MI 1140 1:50.01Kihn, Gavin E

LIFE-MI  841 2:03.36Chen-Wreglesworth, Miles

LIFE-MI 20--- NSMay, Nolan A

 
Event 59  Girls 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NOVA-MI 161 2:05.95Eichbrecht, Elizabeth S

PCC-MI 152 2:17.29Yuk, Daniela

SST-MI 153 2:17.85Feyen, Harper A

SST-MI 154 2:19.06Lee, Suryn

BBA-MI 165 2:19.51Janosz, Sara

NOVA-MI 156 2:21.38Zuska, Molly L

NOVA-MI 157 2:22.92Hawkins, Sophia R

NOVA-MI 158 2:23.78Weissman, Kylie J

NOVA-MI 139 2:24.07Walters-Ricketts, Elizabeth

SAC-MI 1710 2:25.79Garvey, Hailey E

LCSC-MI 1611 2:26.61Foster, Joan M

SLA-MI 1512 2:26.97Bray, Pepper E

SAC-MI 1313 2:27.07Setyabudhy, Victoria A

NOVA-MI 1314 2:27.24Zuska, Heidi S

SLA-MI 1415 2:28.01Castron, Madi I

SST-MI 1716 2:28.09Pinkerton, Meg L

LCSC-MI 1517 2:28.94King, Rachel J

SLA-MI 15*18 2:30.09Respondek, Anabelle R

SLA-MI 15*18 2:30.09Priest, Noelle C

MSC-MI 1420 2:30.69Gill, Evelyn L

NOVA-MI 1121 2:30.71Herder, Ella A

NOVA-MI 1122 2:30.89Clyne, Kayla V

DCAC-MI 1323 2:31.06Inniger, Emily D

DRD-MI 1424 2:33.42Jakubowicz, Annette C

DRD-MI 1525 2:33.53Dadabbo, Isabella G

SST-MI 1326 2:34.01Miklosovic, Lily N

SST-MI 1327 2:34.08Devaney, Hazel J

SAC-MI 1528 2:34.87Pineda-Vega, Sophia Z

SLA-MI 1329 2:36.17Dalton, Izzy R

HVP-MI 1430 2:36.18Kozak, Evelyn E
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2024 PCC Cruisin into Summer - 5/31/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted By:  Plymouth Canton Cruisers, Sanction #: MI2324122

Michael H. Jones Natatorium

Results

(Event 59  Girls 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 1331 2:36.93Melancon, Evie J

SST-MI 1332 2:37.40Mallon, Avery E

LCSC-MI 1333 2:38.15Kihn, Jenna M

LIFE-MI 1634 2:38.41Choong, Amber X

DRD-MI 1235 2:39.07Clair, Jessica A

PCC-MI 1336 2:39.92O'Neil, Elizabeth

NOVA-MI 1737 2:40.22Weissman, Natalie J

HVP-MI 1338 2:40.50Fenner, Madison E

SLA-MI 1439 2:41.30Hall, Brooklynn H

PCC-MI 1340 2:41.77Robison, Ellie

SLA-MI 1341 2:42.60Koppolu, Bhavya N

SST-MI 1342 2:44.07Spork, Sophie A

NOVA-MI 1443 2:44.83Pratt, Keira A

LIFE-MI 1444 2:44.98Sup, Samantha

LIFE-MI 1545 2:44.99Maclean, Ellie

NOVA-MI  846 2:45.04Zuska, Josie G

DRD-MI 1347 2:45.16Stetz, Avery

GLT-MI 1448 2:45.44Kelly, Skylar A

SST-MI 1649 2:45.58Ngo, Emily Y

PCC-MI 1350 2:47.79Strutton, Ella

MSC-MI 1351 2:48.47Presley, Afton E

FISH-MI 1352 2:48.88Alfonso, Charleigh

PCC-MI 1453 2:49.10Zhang, Michelle

PCC-MI 1454 2:50.20Okuyucu, Perisu F

LIFE-MI 1455 2:51.56Kim, Kaitlyn

LIFE-MI 1556 2:51.79Graham, Ysa R

LCSC-MI 1357 2:56.45Kritzman, Laney D

LCSC-MI 1758 2:58.91Gillett, Hailey R

PCC-MI 1359 3:02.02Naggi, Melissa

SLA-MI 1360 3:03.25Janga, Aanya R

LCSC-MI 1361 3:04.30Grendysa, Riley S

SLA-MI 1362 3:04.48Radziszewski, Remi L

NOVA-MI 14--- NSMarriott, Brooke A

LIFE-MI 12--- NSChoong, Claire C

NOVA-MI 15--- NSBehnke, Josie S

 
Event 60  Boys 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-MI 161 2:04.63Hung, Kaden C

DCAC-MI 142 2:08.61Kopinski, Anthony D

SAC-MI 133 2:08.70Eroh, Sam C

PCC-MI 154 2:10.19Frisch, Adam

SST-MI 175 2:12.45Sarment, Nathanyel I

DCAC-MI 146 2:12.99McCarthy, Graham M

NOVA-MI 157 2:13.19Ghazouani, Zayd H

RS-MI 158 2:13.57Custer, Larson L

LIFE-MI 159 2:13.67Xu, Jonathon

PCC-MI 2010 2:14.34Hung, Jalen

PCC-MI 1611 2:18.32Chen, Anthony

DRD-MI 1612 2:19.28Mamlouk, Ali H

GLT-MI 1413 2:20.17Struhar, Ben P

LINC-MI 1614 2:20.66Robinson, Aiden

DASA-MI 1415 2:21.32Thiam, Sarakh

SLA-MI 1516 2:21.53Smith, Clive Y

HVP-MI 1517 2:21.70Tennis, Zachary G

PCC-MI 1318 2:22.17Stubbs, Eli D

GLT-MI 1319 2:23.06DiNello, James J

DCAC-MI 1320 2:23.50Smith, Ezra R

FFYS-MI 1321 2:23.67Cervantes, Luis E

LINC-MI 1422 2:23.80Lehto, Ryan

SAC-MI 1623 2:23.84Herrera-Garcia, Nicolas N

NOVA-MI 1424 2:26.48Fontes, Johnny C

PCC-MI 1525 2:27.19Rogerson, Pete W

FISH-MI 1226 2:27.67Yelizarov, Daniel

PCC-MI 1527 2:27.84Deschaw, Michael D

SAC-MI 1628 2:30.23Duprey, Mason J

SST-MI 1629 2:30.38Ngo, Evan D

SST-MI 1530 2:30.42Kinney, Reed R

DRD-MI 1531 2:30.55Ladasz, Xavier L

PCC-MI 1332 2:31.05Kennedy, Jake

DRD-MI 1333 2:31.36Lovasz, Aston J

SST-MI 1434 2:32.07Kibble, Freddie J

NOVA-MI 1135 2:37.03Zuska, Kenny P

HVP-MI 1436 2:37.38Campbell, Jackson R

DASA-MI 1537 2:41.44Anderson, Aahmi D

NOVA-MI 1438 2:41.87Drouillard, Matthew L

FISH-MI 1339 2:43.28Kuruba, Shushruth M

PCC-MI 1340 2:44.62Sadowski, John A

LIFE-MI 1341 2:45.12Graham, Brayden

SLA-MI 1442 2:45.42Geng, Lucas

NOVA-MI 1343 2:47.05Hawkins, Jimbo R

PCC-MI 1344 2:47.65Grandinett, Tyler S

SAC-MI 1345 2:47.91Tanaka, Ryoto J

PCC-MI 1346 2:48.20Williams, Blake

HVP-MI 1647 2:51.62DeRose, Vinny

NOVA-MI 1348 2:54.03Pawlety, Anthony J

SAC-MI 1349 2:57.48Wilson, DeWayne X

LCSC-MI 1350 3:01.65Demaline, Jase D

FISH-MI 1351 3:06.78Montes, Jorge L

LIFE-MI 1252 3:06.91Chen-Wreglesworth, Ethan

SAC-MI 1453 3:48.26Cheng, Yiwei

NOVA-MI 12--- NSGattshall, Tyler L

SST-MI 15--- NSDarnell, Donovan B

MD-MI 16--- NSKurzer, Ransom K

MD-MI 14--- NSBellingham, Jensen T


